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BERGSAKER TRAVBANA TROTTO

 (1)

mercoledì 18 marzo 2026
Ippica Complementare

1 18,27 Pr.Svensk Travsports Unghasts Mt. 2140 
 
E. -  - P.Sabbia
    Cavallo                                                       Metri     Driver                R.1600-2000

  1 UNIQUE MELODY 2140 Lindegren Erik   20.0-20.0

Easy Kb - Lindegren Erik

  2 SHE'S MY SPIRIT " Hafstad Eriksson Marie  -25.5

Hafstad Eriksson Marie - Hafstad Eriksson Marie

  3 DAFFODILE " Lilius Marcus   -17.6

Ofcourse Kb - Elfving Joakim

  4 VASTERBO LIBERTE "   -

Establo Victor Ab - Wallin Fredrik

  5 STINA RUDA " Pollanen Rauno   -26.5

Landin Par - Landin Par

  6 PURE GOLD " Svensson Henrik  -

Ab Torpochsmahus I Vastergotl. - Pihlstrom Markus

  7 CALGARY FLAMES " Djuse Mats E   -

Stall Pivot - Easy - Wajersten Daniel

  8 HELLA VENDIL 2160 Skutnabb Tamara  -18.7

Tamara Skutnabb Racing Ab - Skutnabb Tamara

  9 ALOHA " Wajersten Daniel  -17.1

Galba Holding Ab - Wajersten Daniel
Pronostico:

2 18,51 Pr.Race - 2 Mt. 2140 
 
E. -  - P.Sabbia
    Cavallo                                                       Metri     Driver                R.1600-2000

  1 KNOCK OUT SIMONI 2140 Svensson Henrik  -14.6

Korthuset Invest Ab - Wikstrom Lars

  2 AT FULL SPEED " Edin Stefan   -15.5

Tamara Skutnabb Racing Ab - Skutnabb Tamara

  3 GORDON KRONOS " Djuse Mats E   -13.9

Stall 15 - Wajersten Daniel

  4 VIRTUAL REALITY " Pettersson Tomas  -14.3

Stall Majken Hb - Wallin Fredrik

  5 T.WALL'S NOTORIUS " Florhed Oskar   14.0-13.4

Engelins Rental Ab - Johansson Sofia

  6 SCOTCH BONNET " Lilius Marcus   13.9-14.4

Stall Invictus Hb - Dunder Robert

  7 MIKA SISU " Wajersten Olle   -13.8

Ofcourse Kb - Wajersten Daniel

  8 MONTE REI " Wajersten Daniel  -13.5

Warpnas Stall Ab - Wajersten Daniel
Pronostico:

3 19,15 Pr.Spartrappa - Svensk Travsp Mt. 2140 
 
E. -  - P.Sabbia
    Cavallo                                                       Metri     Driver                R.1600-2000

  1 TUPELO HONEY 2140 Lilius Marcus   -17.2

Ofcourse Kb - Pihlstrom Markus

  2 COCKTAIL SPIRIT " Sidback Jessika   -14.0

Stall Biskop Ay - Biskop Laura

  3 PEREZ MORA BOKO " Svedlund Kevin   -15.4

Svedlund Kevin - Svedlund Kevin

  4 REALIZE'EM " Pihlstrom Markus  14.1-16.9

Ab Harnosands Schakt E Tradga. - Pihlstrom Markus

  5 XANTHIS KIMBERLY " Kylin Blom Oskar  14.1-14.5

Stall Garant - Kylin Blom Oskar

  6 PEARL DI QUATTRO " Djuse Mats E   12.9-13.7

Stall Piraya Kb - Djuse Mattias

  7 QUEEN MONTANA " Alsen Olle   -14.6

Sportcreation Sweden Ab - Alsen Olle

  8 DAY TIME TROT " Wajersten Daniel  12.2-13.5

Mccabe Fastigheter Ab E Bjork. - Pihlstrom Markus
Pronostico:

4 19,39 Pr.Stayerlopp Mt. 3140 
 
E. -  - P.Sabbia
    Cavallo                                                       Metri     Driver                R.1600-2000

  1 ARPI BROLINE 3140 Svensson Henrik  14.0-13.1

Persson Lars-erik - Persson Lars-erik

  2 IN YOUR TIME " Lilius Marcus   13.7-13.3

Svedlund Kevin - Svedlund Kevin

  3 DIRA " Kylin Blom Oskar  13.8-14.5

Stall Rivjarn Hb - Hansen Christian

  4 NEYMAR BOKO 3160 Svedlund Kevin   -12.1

Svedlund Kevin E Rosaker Ab - Svedlund Kevin

  5 LOXAHATCHEE " Djuse Mats E   9.6-10.9

Stall Courant Ab - Wajersten Daniel

  6 SHOGUN R.R. " Wajersten Daniel  -13.3

Bro Byggnads Ab E Sandberg Ru. - Wajersten Daniel

  7 DILEMMA " Pollanen Rauno   11.2-12.8

Pollanen Stable Ab - Pollanen Rauno
Pronostico:

corsa  1
---------------------------------------------------------------------

1  UNIQUE MELODY
  f bo 3 - Chelsea Boko e Abborren
  Car: 20.0 ROM C 2 V 0 P 2  1.290
   3m: 20.0 ROM C 1 V 0 P 1  712
4 20.0 1640 Lindegren Erik 30/09/25 Hag  
(Q.E. 9,91) Prof Cond Nastri 6.226; 1 Tennessee
H.C.  1640 18.0; 2 Sundbo Akleja  1640 18.0; 3 
Toto Tooma  1640 18.9; 4 Unique Melody  1640 
20.0; 5 First Festive Vir  1640 20.9 (p.6 n.4)   
5 20.0 2140 Lindegren Erik 06/03/26 Rom  
(Q.E. 25,76) Prof Cond Nastri 11.652; 1 
Aperfectsavior  2140 19.7; 2 Timotejs Palomina 
2140 19.7; 3 Pepper Creation  2140 19.7; 4 Evan
Pepper  2140 19.9; 5 Unique Melody  2140 20.0
(p.7 n.6)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

2  SHE'S MY SPIRIT
  f b 3 - Perfect Spirit (US) e She's Ready
  Car: 25.5 BER C 1 V 0 P 1  267
   3m: 25.5 BER C 1 V 0 P 1  267
7 25.5 2140 Hafstad Eriksson Marie 04/01/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 42,93) Prof Cond Nastri 7.134; 1 Tupelo
Honey  2140 18.8; 2 Kayda  2140 19.0; 3 
Moneyball C.C.  2140 19.4; 4 Kjelle  2160 18.9; 5 
Carneval Garde  2140 19.7 (p.8 n.2)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

3  DAFFODILE
  f b 3 - Donato Hanover (US) e Spice Girl U.S. (US)
  Car: 17.6 GAV C 1 V 0 P 1  667
   3m: 17.6 GAV C 1 V 0 P 1  667
4 17.6 2140 Lilius Marcus 03/03/26 Gav  
(Q.E. 15,11) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Aloha 
2140 17.1; 2 Carpaccio  2140 17.2; 3 Expresso
Doble  2140 17.3; 4 Daffodile  2140 17.6; 5 
Malcko De Marsac  2140 18.0 (p.8 n.5)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

4  VASTERBO LIBERTE
  f bo 3 - Love You (FRA) e Vasterbo High Five
  Car:  C 0 V 0 P 0
   3m:  C 0 V 0 P 0

DEBUTTA
---------------------------------------------------------------------

5  STINA RUDA
  f bo 3 - Nuncio (US) e Alice Ruda
  Car: 26.5 BER C 1 V 0 P 1  801
   3m: 26.5 BER C 1 V 0 P 1  801
5 26.5 2140 Bergh Hans 04/03/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 46,91) Prof Cond Nastri 13.654; 1 Long
Night Out  2140 18.3; 2 Bourbon Phantasy  2140 
18.4; 3 Joy To Mellie  2140 19.4; 4 Nearco  2140 
19.5; 5 Stina Ruda  2140 26.5 (p.5 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

6  PURE GOLD
  f b 3 - Raja Mirchi e Isabella Boshoeve (GE)
  Car:  C 0 V 0 P 0
   3m:  C 0 V 0 P 0

DEBUTTA
---------------------------------------------------------------------

7  CALGARY FLAMES
  f b 3 - Calgary Games e Glorify
  Car:  C 0 V 0 P 0
   3m:  C 0 V 0 P 0

DEBUTTA
---------------------------------------------------------------------

8  HELLA VENDIL
  f b 3 - Mosaique Face e Vapour Trail
  Car: 18.7 BER C 2 V 0 P 2  2.757
   3m: 18.7 BER C 2 V 0 P 2  2.757
2 19.4 2140 Skutnabb Tamara 30/01/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 2,68) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Eddie B.J. 
2160 18.2; 2 Hella Vendil  2140 19.4; 3 Livin On
The Top  2160 19.2; 4 Milord Madrik  2160 19.3; 
5 Ken  2160 19.4 (p.5 n.1)   
3 18.7 2160 Skutnabb Tamara 27/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 8,33) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 In Fine
Fettle  2140 19.2; 2 Livin On The Top  2160 18.5; 
3 Hella Vendil  2160 18.7; 4 Fit For Victory  2140 
19.5; 5 Milord Madrik  2160 20.9 (p.5 n.5)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

9  ALOHA
  f b 3 - Calgary Games e Emily Moon
  Car: 17.1 GAV C 2 V 1 P 1  3.914
   3m: 17.1 GAV C 2 V 1 P 1  3.914
5 20.3 2140 Wajersten Daniel 11/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 1,63) Prof Cond Nastri 13.654; 1 Johnny
Weissmuller  2140 19.7; 2 Bearonesse  2140 
19.8; 3 First Cookie Dream  2160 19.1; 4 Nelly
Furtado Sisu  2140 19.9; 5 Aloha  2140 20.3 (p.7
n.6)   
1 17.1 2140 Wajersten Daniel 03/03/26 Gav  
(Q.E. 2,21) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Aloha 
2140 17.1; 2 Carpaccio  2140 17.2; 3 Expresso
Doble  2140 17.3; 4 Daffodile  2140 17.6; 5 
Malcko De Marsac  2140 18.0 (p.8 n.6)   

corsa  2
---------------------------------------------------------------------

1  KNOCK OUT SIMONI
  c b 5 - Timoko (FRA) e Dear Jackie
  Car: 14.6 ABY C 14 V 1 P 13  14.356
   3m: 14.6 ABY C 11 V 1 P 10  12.889
3 15.9 2140 Svensson Henrik 11/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 8,84) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Skilling Banco 
2140 15.7; 2 Monir Southwind  2140 15.8; 3 
Knock Out Simoni  2140 15.9; 4 Paleo Boko 
2140 16.2; 5 Behind Hotshot  2140 16.3 (p.12
n.5)   
3 16.2 2140 Svensson Henrik 04/03/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 9,51) Prof Cond 10.318; 1 Ove Schermer 
2140 15.9; 2 At Full Speed  2140 16.1; 3 Knock
Out Simoni  2140 16.2; 4 O.P.'s Sam  2140 16.2; 
5 Lindendale's Iris  2140 16.5 (p.7 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

2  AT FULL SPEED
  m b 4 - Nuncio (US) e Classification
  Car: 15.5 BER C 14 V 2 P 12  14.548
   3m: 15.5 BER C 12 V 2 P 10  12.858
4 15.8 2140 Edin Stefan 10/02/26 Uma  
(Q.E. 2,23) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Watch Out  2140 
15.4; 2 Rockforest Tin  2140 15.7; 3 Glorious
Brodde  2140 15.7; 4 At Full Speed  2140 15.8; 5 
Speedy Soderhill  2140 16.2 (p.12 n.4)   
2 16.1 2140 Wajersten Daniel 04/03/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 6,47) Prof Cond 10.318; 1 Ove Schermer 
2140 15.9; 2 At Full Speed  2140 16.1; 3 Knock
Out Simoni  2140 16.2; 4 O.P.'s Sam  2140 16.2; 
5 Lindendale's Iris  2140 16.5 (p.7 n.1)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

3  GORDON KRONOS
  c b 4 - Face Time Bourbon (FRA) e Unison Kronos (IT)
  Car: 13.9 BER C 12 V 1 P 11  16.278
   3m: 13.9 BER C 10 V 0 P 10  11.163

4 13.9 2140 Kihlstrom Orjan 08/11/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 7,65) Prof Cond 24.995; 1 Lonely Nights
[ap] 2140 13.4; 2 Griffin Kronos  2140 13.5; 3 
Mellby Note  2140 13.6; 4 Gordon Kronos  2140 
13.9; 5 Ninepoints Star [ap] 2140 14.1 (p.12 n.3)   
2 17.1 2140 Wajersten Olle 27/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 2,17) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Pete Baldwin 
2140 16.8; 2 Gordon Kronos  2140 17.1; 3 
Orlando Vox  2140 17.3; 4 Behind Hotshot  2140 
17.6; 5 Eleonora S.H.  2140 18.5 (p.9 n.1)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

4  VIRTUAL REALITY
  f bo 5 - Face Time Bourbon (FRA) e Knowledge Face
  Car: 14.3 LIN C 17 V 2 P 15  16.393
   3m: 14.3 LIN C 13 V 2 P 11  13.253
6 15.1 2140 Jepson Carl Johan 15/11/25 Esk [ap] 
(Q.E. 13,80) Prof Cond Nastri 24.995; 1 Tactic
Lane [p] 2140 14.1; 2 Luck Is For Losers  2140 
14.8; 3 Mary Wadd [ap] 2160 14.2; 4 Jessie Leg
[p] 2140 15.0; 5 Blits Lane [ap] 2140 15.0 (p.14
n.2)   
8 15.9 2140 Ohlsson Ulf 03/12/25 Sol  
(Q.E. 25,72) Prof Cond 12.230; 1 Eire  2140 14.3; 
2 Facetime Queen  2140 14.4; 3 Bohemian Maid 
2140 14.7; 4 Maia Silver  2140 14.9; 5 Ies
U.Liberty  2140 15.0 (p.11 n.6)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

5  T.WALL'S NOTORIUS
  c bo 6 - Orlando Vici (FRA) e Leonas Yonna
  Car: 13.4 DAN C 17 V 3 P 14  16.900
   3m: 13.4 DAN C 11 V 2 P 9  13.387
4 15.0 2140 Kylin Blom Oskar 23/07/25 Ske [ap] 
(Q.E. 6,60) Prof Cond 24.995; 1 Done Deal  2140 
14.6; 2 Izzy Zet  2140 14.7; 3 Ebbot Rice [p] 2140 
15.0; 4 T.Wall's Notorius [ap] 2140 15.0; 5 My
Time To Shine [ap] 2140 15.1 (p.11 n.2)   
5 13.4 2140 Kylin Blom Oskar 03/08/25 Dan [ap] 
(Q.E. 43,74) Prof Cond 20.369; 1 Keep Go Gaga
[ap] 2140 12.9; 2 Sign Of Times [a] 2140 13.0; 3 
Mon's Daybreak [a] 2140 13.1; 4 License To Lead 
[ap] 2140 13.4; 5 T.Wall's Notorius [ap] 2140
13.4 (p.11 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

6  SCOTCH BONNET
  c bo 5 - Muscle Hill (US) e Naga Morich
  Car: 14.4 BER C 10 V 2 P 8  14.890
   3m: 14.4 BER C 7 V 1 P 6  8.441
6 13.9 1640 Dunder Robert 21/01/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 2,46) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Jordan Brick 
1640 13.4; 2 Fixa Vendil  1640 13.5; 3 Spirit W.J.  
1640 13.6; 4 Gambler  1640 13.8; 5 Nightmare
C.Boko  1640 13.9 (p.8 n.8)   
7 15.2 1640 Dunder Robert 04/03/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 12,54) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Dats Pepino 
1640 13.8; 2 Engine Kronos [ap] 1640 14.0; 3 
Margaux Le Beau  1640 14.1; 4 Fixa Vendil [ap]
1640 14.6; 5 Kias Mando  1640 14.9 (p.10 n.8)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

7  MIKA SISU
  c b 4 - Maharajah e Idonette (CAN)
  Car: 13.8 BER C 12 V 1 P 11  16.536
   3m: 13.8 BER C 10 V 1 P 9  14.045
4 13.8 2140 Wajersten Olle 26/10/25 Uma  
(Q.E. 14,33) Prof Cond 11.652; 1 Readly Brodde 
2140 13.2; 2 Jimmy Adore [ap] 2140 13.5; 3 Peek 
A Boo Poof [p] 2140 13.7; 4 Mika Sisu  2140 
13.8; 5 Boba Fett [a] 2140 14.9 (p.8 n.5)   
3 15.4 2140 Wajersten Daniel 06/03/26 Ost  
(Q.E. 2,05) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Caliber Af Teda 
2140 15.3; 2 Noelia [a] 2140 15.4; 3 Mika Sisu 
2140 15.4; 4 Monir Southwind  2140 15.7; 5 
Salted Caramel  2140 15.8 (p.7 n.5)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

8  MONTE REI
  c b 4 - Googoo Gaagaa (US) e Thai Goldie (NOR)
  Car: 13.5 BER C 6 V 3 P 3  16.522
   3m: 13.5 BER C 4 V 2 P 2  11.185
1 14.3 2140 Wajersten Daniel 29/09/25 Bol [p] 
(Q.E. 2,55) Prof Cond 11.652; 1 Monte Rei [p]
2140 14.3; 2 Brunet Garde  2140 14.5; 3 Maia
Silver  2140 14.5; 4 Flat Tire Grue  2140 14.6; 5 
Global Groovy  2140 14.7 (p.10 n.7)   
5 13.5 2140 Wajersten Daniel 15/10/25 Ber [p] 
(Q.E. 8,71) Prof Cond 24.906; 1 Gangster Vendil
[ap] 2140 13.0; 2 Jaguar Godiva [ap] 2140 13.2; 3 
The Volcano [a] 2140 13.3; 4 Barn Bank  2140 
13.4; 5 Monte Rei [p] 2140 13.5 (p.11 n.4)   

corsa  3
---------------------------------------------------------------------

1  TUPELO HONEY
  f bo 4 - Hayden Hanover (US) e Vanessa F.B. (IT)
  Car: 17.2 BER C 5 V 2 P 3  8.343
   3m: 17.2 BER C 4 V 2 P 2  7.774
1 17.2 2140 Djuse Mats E 21/01/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 1,62) Prof Cond Nastri 10.318; 1 Tupelo
Honey  2140 17.2; 2 Monir Southwind  2160 16.7; 
3 Persos Nova  2160 17.0; 4 Double Dream O.H.  
2140 17.9; 5 The Last Apache  2160 17.2 (p.11
n.1)   
6 19.8 2160 Djuse Mats E 04/03/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 1,36) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Stoneisle
Vanessa  2160 17.3; 2 First Cookie Dream  2160 
17.3; 3 Klara Pecunia  2140 18.3; 4 Once  2140 
18.3; 5 Astrid Ruda  2160 18.0 (p.7 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

2  COCKTAIL SPIRIT
  f bo 4 - Perfect Spirit (US) e Girly Cocktail (US)
  Car: 14.0 VAG C 10 V 1 P 9  8.939
   3m: 14.0 VAG C 7 V 1 P 6  7.694
8 16.2 2148 Pieters Dwight 21/07/25 Vag  
(Q.E. 11,88) Prof Cond 10.763; 1 Caribbean
Lemon [ap] 2148 13.5; 2 Maroon  2148 13.9; 3 
Global Girlpower  2148 13.9; 4 Eye Candy Face 
2148 14.2; 5 Rhiannon  2148 14.2 (p.10 n.4)   
6 15.0 2140 Kihlstrom Orjan 24/09/25 Sol  
(Q.E. 51,14) Prof Cond 12.230; 1 Lonely Nights
[ap] 2140 14.5; 2 Little Coco [p] 2140 14.6; 3 
Hatrick Match  2140 14.6; 4 Beaver Creek  2140 
14.9; 5 Heaven's End [a] 2140 15.0 (p.11 n.10)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

3  PEREZ MORA BOKO
  f bo 4 - Trixton (US) e Angie Boko
  Car: 15.4 ROM C 11 V 3 P 8  12.791
   3m: 15.4 ROM C 10 V 3 P 7  12.311
1 16.9 2140 Svedlund Kevin 11/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 2,61) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Perez Mora Boko 
 2140 16.9; 2 Odens Hell  2140 17.0; 3 Sodapower 
 2140 17.1; 4 Sacrebleu  2140 17.1; 5 Sigel End 
2140 17.4 (p.10 n.11)   
6 15.9 2140 Svedlund Kevin 21/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 38,88) Prof Cond 24.995; 1 Vasterbo
Hawkeye  2140 15.0; 2 Justcantgetenough  2140 
15.0; 3 Cujo  2140 15.1; 4 M.T.Urus  2140 15.4; 5 
Villiam Avenue  2140 15.9 (p.12 n.10)   
5 15.4 2140 Svedlund Kevin 06/03/26 Rom  
(Q.E. 21,16) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Huchuy Qosqo 
2140 14.7; 2 Classic Racer [p] 2140 14.9; 3 
Pontiac Renka  2140 15.1; 4 The Pretender  2140 
15.3; 5 Perez Mora Boko  2140 15.4 (p.9 n.11)   

---------------------------------------------------------------------

4  REALIZE'EM
  f b 4 - Tactical Landing (US) e Face'Em
  Car: 16.9 SOL C 6 V 3 P 3  14.588
   3m: 16.9 SOL C 3 V 3 P 0  12.008
1 17.1 2140 Djuse Mats E 21/01/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 2,22) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Realize'Em  2140 
17.1; 2 Katla Wibb  2140 17.4; 3 Bumblebee Mi 
2140 17.5; 4 Klara Pecunia  2140 17.6; 5 Our
Noble Heart  2140 17.8 (p.7 n.7)   
1 16.9 2140 Djuse Mats E 04/02/26 Sol  
(Q.E. 1,41) Prof Cond 12.631; 1 Realize'Em 
2140 16.9; 2 Hagaz Fleur D'Nuit  2140 17.1; 3 
Xanthis Kelly  2140 17.1; 4 Moonlite Sisu  2140 
17.2; 5 Lady Gaagaa Valley  2140 17.2 (p.11 n.5)  
1 14.1 1640 Djuse Mats E 24/02/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 2,32) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Realize'Em  1640 
14.1; 2 Teaberry  1640 14.2; 3 Global Felicity 
1640 14.3; 4 Happy Girl  1640 14.6; 5 First A
Capella  1640 14.8 (p.12 n.9)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

5  XANTHIS KIMBERLY
  f b 4 - Don Fanucci Zet e Lilly Sanna
  Car: 14.5 SOL C 17 V 2 P 15  25.706
   3m: 14.5 SOL C 14 V 2 P 12  20.814
1 17.4 2140 Kylin Blom Oskar 18/01/26 Gav  
(Q.E. 4,64) Prof Cond 13.654; 1 Xanthis
Kimberly  2140 17.4; 2 Olympia Sting  2140 17.8; 
3 Nova J.C.  2140 18.4; 4 Howtoreach W.F.  2140 
18.5; 5 Sanna Tooma  2140 18.6 (p.8 n.9)   
4 14.9 2140 Kylin Blom Oskar 07/02/26 Sol  
(Q.E. 16,12) Prof Cond 55.282; 1 Facetime Queen 
 2140 14.8; 2 Parma Di Quattro  2140 14.8; 3 
Digital Last  2140 14.9; 4 Xanthis Kimberly 
2140 14.9; 5 Felicia Hall  2140 14.9 (p.11 n.10)   
7 16.8 2140 Djuse Magnus A 28/02/26 Axe  
(Q.E. 4,79) Prof Cond 24.995; 1 Joelynn  2140 
16.1; 2 Global Gaiety  2140 16.3; 3 Mellby Lovely  
2140 16.4; 4 Abbagliante  2140 16.5; 5 Satsuma 
2140 16.7 (p.15 n.3)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

6  PEARL DI QUATTRO
  f b 4 - Face Time Bourbon (FRA) e Outlook Kronos (IT)
  Car: 13.7 SOL C 16 V 2 P 14  25.813
   3m: 13.7 SOL C 13 V 1 P 12  21.997
3 13.0 1640 Djuse Mats E 04/02/26 Sol  
(Q.E. 6,88) Prof Cond 16.456; 1 Global Good Girl  
1640 12.9; 2 Piraeus Boko  1640 12.9; 3 Pearl Di
Quattro  1640 13.0; 4 Hopefully  1640 13.2; 5 
Bohemian Maid  1640 13.4 (p.12 n.10)   
3 12.9 1640 Djuse Mattias 11/02/26 Sol  
(Q.E. 24,70) Prof Cond 16.456; 1 Facetime Dream 
 1640 12.5; 2 Global Groovy  1640 12.7; 3 Pearl
Di Quattro  1640 12.9; 4 Dufresne  1640 13.4; 5 
Dare  1640 13.7 (p.12 n.11)   
2 15.7 2140 Djuse Mats E 21/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 3,63) Prof Cond Nastri 24.995; 1 Digital
Last  2160 15.0; 2 Pearl Di Quattro  2140 15.7; 3 
Hold Me Closer  2140 16.2; 4 Ditte Gel  2140 
16.3; 5 You To Ezme  2160 15.6 (p.13 n.1)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

7  QUEEN MONTANA
  f bo 4 - Maharajah e Frida Montana
  Car: 14.6 BER C 13 V 2 P 11  26.009
   3m: 14.6 BER C 10 V 2 P 8  22.904
3 14.6 2140 Alsen Olle 03/12/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 32,81) Prof Cond 20.369; 1 Readly Winner 
2140 14.3; 2 Hola Que Tal  2140 14.3; 3 Queen
Montana  2140 14.6; 4 Celtic Tonga  2140 15.0; 
5 Single Lane  2140 15.0 (p.6 n.4)   
1 14.8 2140 Alsen Olle 13/12/25 Ost  
(Q.E. 3,65) Prof Cond 24.995; 1 Queen Montana  
2140 14.8; 2 Margaux Le Beau  2140 14.9; 3 
What A Magic  2140 14.9; 4 Spirit W.J.  2140 
15.0; 5 Global Groovy  2140 15.1 (p.12 n.1)   
11 16.7 2140 Alsen Olle 26/12/25 Sol  
(Q.E. 12,29) Prof Cond 48.255; 1 Chribo Hill 
2140 13.3; 2 Churchill Face  2140 14.0; 3 Idle
Seabrook  2140 14.3; 4 Cabin Pressure  2140 
14.3; 5 Chippen Dee  2140 14.4 (p.12 n.2)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

8  DAY TIME TROT
  f bo 4 - Googoo Gaagaa (US) e Donatella Hanover (US)
  Car: 13.5 BER C 13 V 3 P 10  31.110
   3m: 13.5 BER C 10 V 1 P 9  20.881
8 13.6 2140 Ohlsson Ulf 02/11/25 Sol [ap] 
(Q.E. 109,90) Prof Cond 37.270; 1 Bonsse Garde
[ap] 2140 11.9; 2 Vasterbo Redless [ap] 2140 
12.0; 3 Time To Run [ap] 2140 12.3; 4 Selmina
Venit [ap] 2140 12.5; 5 Love To The Limit [p]
2140 12.7 (p.12 n.11)   
2 12.2 1640 Ohlsson Ulf 18/11/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 4,83) Prof Cond 8.166; 1 Onas Tindra  1640 
12.1; 2 Day Time Trot  1640 12.2; 3 Daybreak
Dream [a] 1640 12.5; 4 Youcan'Taffordme [a]
1640 12.6; 5 Cuelebre [a] 1640 13.4 (p.11 n.6)   
6 14.0 2140 Ohlsson Ulf 26/12/25 Sol  
(Q.E. 29,32) Prof Cond 48.255; 1 Supernova
Lyjam  2140 13.4; 2 Mary Wadd  2140 13.6; 3 
Love Bites  2140 13.7; 4 Princess Of Divine  2140 
13.9; 5 Donna Inez  2140 13.9 (p.14 n.4)   

corsa  4
---------------------------------------------------------------------

1  ARPI BROLINE
  c bo 8 - Quite Easy U.S. (US) e Notre Histoire (IT)
  Car: 13.1 UMA C 47 V 10 P 37  49.153
   3m: 13.1 UMA C 36 V 8 P 28  42.696
7 14.1 1640 Johansson Stefan 25/12/25 Uma  
(Q.E. 16,86) Prof Cond 20.369; 1 K.F.C.Sox 
1640 13.3; 2 Lozano  1640 13.3; 3 Icebreaker
Sisu  1640 13.4; 4 Raven  1640 13.5; 5 Speed
Matters  1640 13.5 (p.12 n.5)   
2 14.8 2140 Johansson Stefan 10/02/26 Uma  
(Q.E. 11,07) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Arn Silvio  2140 
14.7; 2 Arpi Broline  2140 14.8; 3 K.F.C.Sox 
2140 15.0; 4 Raven  2140 15.1; 5 Cracker Jack 
2140 15.4 (p.9 n.6)   
2 14.5 1640 Johansson Stefan 25/02/26 Uma  
(Q.E. 4,84) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Arn Silvio 
1640 14.2; 2 Arpi Broline  1640 14.5; 3 Blacky
Luca  1640 14.8; 4 Beast  1640 14.9; 5 Cracker
Jack  1640 15.2 (p.11 n.8)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

2  IN YOUR TIME
  c b 7 - El Mago Pellini e Miss Saga
  Car: 13.3 ROM C 34 V 3 P 31  51.759
   3m: 13.3 ROM C 24 V 1 P 23  32.813
1 15.9 2640 Svedlund Kevin 13/02/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 5,00) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 In Your Time 
2640 15.9; 2 Perfect Illusion  2640 16.0; 3 
Hunting Sober  2640 16.1; 4 Perseus Digital 
2640 16.1; 5 Ajson  2640 16.4 (p.10 n.5)   
3 14.1 2140 Svedlund Kevin 22/02/26 Rom  
(Q.E. 14,37) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Wellerman  2140 
13.7; 2 Donatello Face  2140 13.8; 3 In Your
Time  2140 14.1; 4 Perseus Digital  2140 14.6; 5 
Snabbchat  2140 14.7 (p.13 n.8)   

2 14.0 2680 Svedlund Kevin 08/03/26 Esk [a] 
(Q.E. 3,00) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Solkattens
Express  2660 14.5; 2 In Your Time [a] 2680 
14.0; 3 Elton Vendil [a] 2660 14.7; 4 Brilliant Kid 
2680 14.4; 5 Sugarbowl  2640 15.5 (p.11 n.11)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

3  DIRA
  f b 8 - Quite Easy U.S. (US) e Diarra
  Car: 14.5 BOL C 35 V 5 P 30  36.149
   3m: 14.5 BOL C 26 V 4 P 22  26.676
6 17.8 2660 Bjork Jenny A 18/01/26 Gav  
(Q.E. 32,19) Prof Cond Nastri 8.032; 1 Kong
Venience  2660 16.5; 2 Rarely Access  2660 
16.8; 3 Ajlexes Tabberas  2660 17.1; 4 You To
Ezme  2660 17.4; 5 Lauser  2640 18.1 (p.13 n.6)   
5 14.0 1640 Plassen Fredrik 26/01/26 Rom  
(Q.E. 35,20) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Digital Last  1640 
13.4; 2 Hold Me Closer  1640 13.4; 3 Granns
Lady  1640 13.7; 4 In Real Life  1640 13.9; 5 Dira 
 1640 14.0 (p.10 n.11)   
4 14.5 2160 Plassen Fredrik 05/03/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 33,85) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Da Vinci
Face  2160 13.9; 2 Eva Aloha  2160 14.3; 3 
Global Fighter  2160 14.4; 4 Dira  2160 14.5; 5 
Croizet  2140 15.5 (p.12 n.8)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

4  NEYMAR BOKO
  c b 6 - Southwind Frank (US) e Elida Boko (US)
  Car: 12.1 BER C 31 V 8 P 23  93.130
   3m: 12.1 BER C 26 V 6 P 20  86.948
4 13.3 2140 Svedlund Kevin 07/02/26 Sol  
(Q.E. 18,52) Prof Cond 51.546; 1 Eminent Kronos 
 2140 13.1; 2 Going Cash  2140 13.2; 3 Katmandu 
Mearas  2140 13.2; 4 Neymar Boko  2140 13.3; 
5 Domenik Jet  2140 13.5 (p.10 n.4)   
3 13.7 2660 Svedlund Kevin 21/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 34,91) Prof Cond Nastri Gruppo Ii 69.869; 1 
Vasterbo Tramp  2660 13.6; 2 Shogun R.R. 
2640 14.2; 3 Neymar Boko  2660 13.7; 4 Xanthis 
J.R.  2640 14.3; 5 High On Pepper  2680 13.3
(p.14 n.10)   
2 13.3 2160 Svedlund Kevin 04/03/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 2,44) Prof Cond Nastri 12.720; 1 Shogun
R.R. [a] 2160 13.3; 2 Neymar Boko  2160 13.3; 3 
Griffons Wine  2140 14.6; 4 Grand Safari  2140 
14.8; 5 Zatamustangen  2160 14.1 (p.7 n.6)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

5  LOXAHATCHEE
  m bo 5 - Greenshoe (US) e Hannelore Hanover (US)
  Car: 10.9 BER C 11 V 3 P 8  56.616
   3m: 10.9 BER C 8 V 2 P 6  40.072
1 10.9 2140 Wajersten Daniel 30/08/25 Ber [p] 
(Q.E. 2,25) Prof Cond 29.487; 1 Loxahatchee [p]
2140 10.9; 2 Eagle Rock [ap] 2140 11.0; 3 Ready
Star [ap] 2140 11.0; 4 Kingen Mearas [ap] 2140 
11.2; 5 Make Or Break Zaz [a] 2140 11.3 (p.11
n.4)   
8 12.7 2140 Wajersten Daniel 24/09/25 Sol  
(Q.E. 3,33) Prof Cond 16.456; 1 Kinky Boots [ap]
2140 12.0; 2 Our Pride [a] 2140 12.1; 3 Money
Matters  2140 12.1; 4 Xanthis Hilton [ap] 2140 
12.5; 5 Naomi Bros  2140 12.5 (p.9 n.10)   
3 11.7 2140 Wajersten Daniel 11/10/25 Sol [p] 
(Q.E. 4,06) Prof Cond 48.255; 1 Fashion Monger
[ap] 2140 11.2; 2 Fine Manners  2140 11.2; 3 
Loxahatchee [p] 2140 11.7; 4 Jubii Vang [ap]
2140 11.9; 5 De Chambeau [a] 2140 11.9 (p.10
n.11)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

6  SHOGUN R.R.
  c s 5 - Readly Express e Vendome
  Car: 13.3 BER C 24 V 12 P 12  87.383
   3m: 13.3 BER C 20 V 12 P 8  84.582
1 15.1 2140 Wajersten Daniel 03/02/26 Ost  
(Q.E. 1,46) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Shogun R.R. 
2140 15.1; 2 Underbarosafin  2140 16.9; 3 Bettle
Hanover  2140 17.0; 4 Pagadis Pride  2140 17.0; 
5 Papillon E.V.  2140 17.1 (p.6 n.2)   
2 14.2 2640 Wajersten Daniel 21/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 2,09) Prof Cond Nastri Gruppo Ii 69.869; 1 
Vasterbo Tramp  2660 13.6; 2 Shogun R.R. 
2640 14.2; 3 Neymar Boko  2660 13.7; 4 Xanthis 
J.R.  2640 14.3; 5 High On Pepper  2680 13.3
(p.14 n.2)   
1 13.3 2160 Wajersten Daniel 04/03/26 Ber [a] 
(Q.E. 1,96) Prof Cond Nastri 12.720; 1 Shogun
R.R. [a] 2160 13.3; 2 Neymar Boko  2160 13.3; 3 
Griffons Wine  2140 14.6; 4 Grand Safari  2140 
14.8; 5 Zatamustangen  2160 14.1 (p.7 n.5)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

7  DILEMMA
  c b 8 - Zola Boko e Quandary
  Car: 12.8 BER C 88 V 5 P 83  65.849
   3m: 12.8 BER C 73 V 4 P 69  58.831
8 13.9 2140 Pollanen Rauno 13/01/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 47,87) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Warhol  2140 
13.2; 2 A Last Chance  2140 13.2; 3 Perfect
Harmony  2140 13.5; 4 Elmer Wibb  2140 13.5; 5 
Any Given Sunday  2140 13.5 (p.11 n.11)   
2 15.5 2160 Pollanen Rauno 21/01/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 32,76) Prof Cond Nastri 12.720; 1 Grand
Safari  2140 16.2; 2 Dilemma  2160 15.5; 3 
Fabulous Boy  2160 15.6; 4 Timotejs Nicetime 
2140 16.4; 5 Zorina C.  2140 16.5 (p.11 n.11)   
9 15.1 2140 Pollanen Rauno 11/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 13,71) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Dalens Elvis 
2140 14.2; 2 Justin Bieber Sisu  2140 14.3; 3 
Evita Jacase  2140 14.4; 4 Hurricane Godiva 
2140 14.5; 5 Elmer Wibb  2140 14.5 (p.12 n.1)   

corsa  5
---------------------------------------------------------------------

1  HURRICANE GODIVA
  c b 6 - Raja Mirchi e Cantab's Alfa
  Car: 13.9 HAG C 38 V 4 P 34  51.564
   3m: 13.9 HAG C 29 V 2 P 27  39.467
4 14.5 2140 Djuse Mats E 11/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 22,46) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Dalens Elvis 
2140 14.2; 2 Justin Bieber Sisu  2140 14.3; 3 
Evita Jacase  2140 14.4; 4 Hurricane Godiva 
2140 14.5; 5 Elmer Wibb  2140 14.5 (p.12 n.2)   
2 14.0 2140 Djuse Mats E 19/02/26 Gav  
(Q.E. 9,41) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Jopp  2140 14.0; 2 
Hurricane Godiva  2140 14.0; 3 Kattens Aladin 
2140 14.1; 4 Timotejs Megabyte  2140 14.3; 5 
Dahlia Brodda  2140 14.4 (p.12 n.5)   
3 15.3 2140 Lilius Marcus 06/03/26 Ost  
(Q.E. 11,21) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Crowe Motion 
2140 15.0; 2 Justin Bieber Sisu  2140 15.1; 3 
Hurricane Godiva  2140 15.3; 4 Zorina C.  2140 
15.5; 5 Katrine Hill  2140 15.7 (p.10 n.10)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

2  EGON VENDIL
  c bo 6 - Broadway Hall (US) e Sunshine Rivner
  Car: 11.6 GAV C 44 V 5 P 39  52.378
   3m: 11.6 GAV C 35 V 4 P 31  37.643



BERGSAKER TRAVBANA TROTTO

 (2)

mercoledì 18 marzo 2026
Ippica Complementare

5 20,02 Pr.Spartrappa - U30/K150 Mt. 1640 
 
E. -  - P.Sabbia
    Cavallo                                                       Metri     Driver                R.1600-2000

  1 HURRICANE GODIVA 1640 Wickman Ludwig  13.9-13.3

Godiva Ab - Pihlstrom Markus

  2 EGON VENDIL " Vikstrom Lucas H  11.6-13.3

Easy Kb - Kylin Blom Oskar

  3 FOUR WHITE E.G. " Sundgren Victor S  11.5-12.7

Stall Four - Ofcourse - Djuse Mattias

  4 ELVIS T.C.B. " Wajersten Olle   12.0-12.3

Sbi Fastighets Ab - Wajersten Daniel

  5 BANK ANGEL " Eliasson Vincent   11.0-12.6

Tamara Skutnabb Racing Ab - Skutnabb Tamara

  6 GLOBAL EASY RIDER " Pettersson Emelie  12.3-12.0

Stall Born To Be Wild - Ofcou. - Pettersson Tomas

  7 DALENS ELVIS " Ivarsson Jill   11.4-13.0

Nordin Goran - Nordin Goran

  8 LOAD MASTER " Von Essen Erik   11.9-12.5

Jansson Anna E Larsson Michel. - Larsson Michelle

  9 KALLE TAXAM " Malmberg Wilma  11.8-12.6

Pollanen Stable Ab - Pollanen Rauno
Pronostico:

6 20,30 Pr.Race - 6 Mt. 2140 
 
E. -  - P.Sabbia
    Cavallo                                                       Metri     Driver                R.1600-2000

  1 ENDEARING 2140 Svensson Henrik  -16.3

Henrik Svensson Travstall Ab - Svensson Henrik

  2 JOYFUL GODIVA " Dahlman Jimmy   -15.8

Godiva Ab - Cedergren Mikael

  3 CHICAGO NEWS " Andersson Mikael M  -17.4

Nordin Goran - Nordin Goran

  4 STAR LIVIN " Lilius Marcus   -17.9

Norberg Hans-erik - Nordin Goran

  5 IN FINE FETTLE " Wajersten Daniel  -18.1

Caro Tibor - Wajersten Daniel

  6 JARNLADYN "   16.8-16.8

Outlawstrotting Ab - Wikstrom Anette

  7 LOVE LEE HOOK " Ala-Rantala Antti  -

Ala-rantala Antti - Ala-rantala Antti

  8 L'AVENIR Y. " Pollanen Rauno   -16.9

Pollanen Stable Ab E Ahonen M. - Pollanen Rauno

  9 HALLABALOO " Djuse Mats E   -16.7

Mattias Djuse Stable Ab - Djuse Mattias

 10 D.J.LOVECASH " Olsen Jan Ove   18.0-16.0

Caro Tibor - Olsen Jan Ove

 11 KING JOHN RICHARDS " Edin Stefan   -17.5

Persson Bjorn E Wellskog Ola - Persson Bjorn
Pronostico:

7 20,52 Pr.Kvisslebruns Lopp - Fordel Mt. 1640 
 
E. -  - P.Sabbia
    Cavallo                                                       Metri     Driver                R.1600-2000

  1 G.G.QURRE 1640 Blom Nathalie   23.0-24.5

Karlsson Tomas E Ek Katarina - Karlsson Tomas

  2 RE VITAL " Djuse Mats E   23.7-23.0

Swedfact Trot Ab E Bryner Per - Persson Jan-olov

  3 KOMNES OMER " Pettersson Tomas  24.0-23.4

Woldseth Ole M. - Johnsen Lars

  4 M.H.HERKULES " Akerlund Kenth   24.9-24.5

Sten Diana - Sten Diana

  5 ELD PRINSEN " Nyberg Ingvar   24.3-24.1

Edvinsson Hanna - Edvinsson Hanna

  6 BACKLOS FARON "   21.5-23.3

Stall Majken Hb - Kylin Blom Oskar

  7 ETHEL " Svensson Henrik  23.5-24.3

Njurunda Kontors- E Redov.tj. - Persson Stefan S

  8 JARVSO KURT "   23.2-23.1

Ofcourse Kb - Persson Jan-olov

  9 ROTUNGEN "   24.3-24.6

Penningkeisen Hb - Norredahl Hannah

 10 DELLENIT " Nylander David   22.0-23.2

David Nylander Ab - Nylander David

 11 HAGA MODDE " Kihle Henrik   22.8-23.7

Persson Hakan E Lindberg Kjell - Persson Hakan

 12 JAZZA "   26.3-26.4

Team Jassoo - Ala-rantala Antti
Pronostico:

2 16.2 2160 Smedman Julia 08/02/26 Gav  
(Q.E. 12,99) Prof Cond Tr.Montato Nastri 7.765; 1 
Kingsman  2160 15.2; 2 Egon Vendil  2160 16.2; 
3 Mark Newmen  2140 17.4; 4 Bonnie B.  2160 
16.8; 5 Oaxen  2160 17.0 (p.9 n.6)   
3 14.2 1640 Smedman Julia 13/02/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 15,51) Prof Cond Tr.Montato 7.765; 1 
O.M.Keep On Runnin  1640 13.4; 2 Magical Time  
1640 13.4; 3 Egon Vendil  1640 14.2; 4 Select
Teemer  1640 14.3; 5 Secret Celebration  1640
14.7 (p.12 n.7)   
4 17.3 2160 Smedman Julia 03/03/26 Gav  
(Q.E. 7,36) Prof Cond Tr.Montato Nastri 7.765; 1 I 
Love Esther M.L. [ap] 2140 17.5; 2 Eyesight 
2160 16.9; 3 Master [ap] 2140 17.9; 4 Egon
Vendil  2160 17.3; 5 Jean P.Hill  2160 17.5 (p.11
n.8)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

3  FOUR WHITE E.G.
  c b 5 - Fourth Dimension (US) e Isola Sund
  Car: 11.5 SOL C 24 V 7 P 17  56.616
   3m: 11.5 SOL C 19 V 6 P 13  50.523
1 12.3 1640 Remneby Victor 27/01/26 Esk  
(Q.E. 2,58) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Four White E.G. 
1640 12.3; 2 Specification  1640 12.4; 3 
Expensive Jewel  1640 13.2; 4 Flys Punk Rocker  
1640 13.5; 5 Pay Me  1640 13.7 (p.12 n.6)   
1 13.4 1640 Djuse Magnus A 09/02/26 Man  
(Q.E. 2,15) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Four White E.G. 
1640 13.4; 2 Knud  1640 13.4; 3 Specification 
1640 13.4; 4 Autumn Shine L.A.  1640 13.6; 5 Get 
Gas  1640 14.0 (p.12 n.10)   
1 12.4 1640 Djuse Magnus A 21/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 2,46) Prof Cond 26.685; 1 Four White E.G.  
1640 12.4; 2 Molte Wibb  1640 12.6; 3 Ja Ba Da
Ba Doooo  1640 12.7; 4 Nils Zonett  1640 12.7; 5 
Hard Center  1640 12.8 (p.12 n.5)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

4  ELVIS T.C.B.
  c b 5 - Nuncio (US) e Venezia As (IT)
  Car: 12.0 UMA C 24 V 7 P 17  57.408
   3m: 12.0 UMA C 19 V 6 P 13  49.358
8 14.3 2140 Lilius Marcus 18/11/25 Ber [ap] 
(Q.E. 6,09) Prof Cond 8.166; 1 Diablo  2140 13.7; 
2 Dry Martini Grue  2140 13.9; 3 Elmer Wibb [ap]
2140 13.9; 4 Madewithlove [a] 2140 14.1; 5 Nils
Zonett  2140 14.2 (p.10 n.6)   
1 12.4 1640 Lilius Marcus 03/12/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 5,47) Prof Cond 8.166; 1 Elvis T.C.B.  1640 
12.4; 2 Domino Time Trot  1640 12.5; 3 Exklusiva 
Liss  1640 12.7; 4 Bettle Hanover  1640 13.5; 5 
Bilbao Ace  1640 13.6 (p.10 n.4)   
6 14.3 2140 Lilius Marcus 13/12/25 Ost  
(Q.E. 10,84) Prof Cond 26.685; 1 Vasterbo Tramp 
 2140 13.5; 2 Blue Boy Face  2140 13.5; 3 
Neymar Boko  2140 13.6; 4 Steady Roc  2140 
13.6; 5 Bank Angel  2140 13.7 (p.12 n.1)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

5  BANK ANGEL
  c b 6 - Uncle Lasse (US) e Classification
  Car: 11.0 BER C 34 V 9 P 25  66.338
   3m: 11.0 BER C 26 V 8 P 18  58.600
1 14.6 2140 Lindqvist Ove A 09/11/25 Uma [p] 
(Q.E. 1,94) Prof Cond Nastri 6.226; 1 Bank Angel 
[p] 2140 14.6; 2 B.G.Pastor Jonte [ap] 2140 14.7; 
3 Devils Tongue  2160 14.0; 4 Muscle Man Boko 
2140 14.9; 5 Flight Deck [ap] 2140 15.1 (p.15 n.1) 
5 13.7 2140 Lindqvist Ove A 13/12/25 Ost  
(Q.E. 29,07) Prof Cond 26.685; 1 Vasterbo Tramp 
 2140 13.5; 2 Blue Boy Face  2140 13.5; 3 
Neymar Boko  2140 13.6; 4 Steady Roc  2140 
13.6; 5 Bank Angel  2140 13.7 (p.12 n.10)   
8 17.3 2660 Skutnabb Tamara 19/12/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 14,98) Prof Cond Nastri 15.477; 1 Shogun
R.R.  2660 16.0; 2 Timeless Sunset  2660 16.3; 3 
Dilemma  2660 16.5; 4 Hurricane Godiva  2640 
17.2; 5 Perfect Harmony  2640 17.3 (p.13 n.12)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

6  GLOBAL EASY RIDER
  c b 6 - Charly Du Noyer (FRA) e Remember Isle (IT)
  Car: 12.3 BOL C 56 V 13 P 43  71.933
   3m: 12.3 BOL C 47 V 12 P 35  64.728
2 14.9 2640 Pettersson Tomas 22/12/25 Rom  
(Q.E. 5,91) Prof Cond 8.166; 1 Global
Commission  2640 14.1; 2 Global Easy Rider 
2640 14.9; 3 Viva La Vida Face  2640 15.3; 4 
Everglo Lemon  2640 15.3; 5 Powerbank  2640
15.4 (p.8 n.1)   
6 14.6 2140 Pettersson Tomas 11/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 1,88) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Dalens Elvis 
2140 14.2; 2 Justin Bieber Sisu  2140 14.3; 3 
Evita Jacase  2140 14.4; 4 Hurricane Godiva 
2140 14.5; 5 Elmer Wibb  2140 14.5 (p.12 n.6)   
RP  2140 Djuse Mats E 05/03/26 Bol [ap] 
(Q.E. 4,29) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Global Embargo
[ap] 2140 12.9; 2 From The Hip [ap] 2140 13.4; 3 
Drizzle [a] 2140 13.4; 4 Timotejs Megabyte  2140 
13.6; 5 Coin Master [ap] 2140 13.7 (p.8 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

7  DALENS ELVIS
  c b 6 - Mr Picolit e Sembs Ohatchee
  Car: 11.4 BER C 47 V 10 P 37  76.220
   3m: 11.4 BER C 38 V 9 P 29  64.666
1 14.9 2140 Andersson Mikael M 23/01/26 Ost  
(Q.E. 11,21) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Dalens Elvis 
2140 14.9; 2 Everglo Lemon  2140 15.0; 3 
Pagadis Pride  2140 15.0; 4 Domino Time Trot 
2140 15.0; 5 Belfort Rags  2140 15.0 (p.7 n.8)   
1 14.2 2140 Andersson Mikael M 11/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 7,38) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Dalens Elvis 
2140 14.2; 2 Justin Bieber Sisu  2140 14.3; 3 
Evita Jacase  2140 14.4; 4 Hurricane Godiva 
2140 14.5; 5 Elmer Wibb  2140 14.5 (p.12 n.10)   
RI  2660 Andersson Mikael M 21/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 96,09) Prof Cond Nastri Gruppo Ii 69.869; 1 
Vasterbo Tramp  2660 13.6; 2 Shogun R.R.  2640 
14.2; 3 Neymar Boko  2660 13.7; 4 Xanthis J.R. 
2640 14.3; 5 High On Pepper  2680 13.3 (p.14
n.11)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

8  LOAD MASTER
  c b 9 - Scarlet Knight (US) e Vista D'Eronville (FRA)
  Car: 11.9 SOL C 57 V 7 P 48  79.351
   3m: 11.9 SOL C 43 V 5 P 36  60.245
7 15.1 2140 Lindholm Filip 23/10/25 Ost [a] 
(Q.E. 44,70) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Global Easy
Rider [ap] 2140 12.9; 2 Ajlexes Hans [a] 2140 
13.0; 3 Onana Boko [a] 2140 13.0; 4 Exklusiva
Liss [ap] 2140 13.2; 5 No Limit Express [a] 2140
14.0 (p.10 n.5)   
14 16.5 2140 Larsson Michelle 09/11/25 Uma  
(Q.E. 39,14) Prof Cond Nastri 6.226; 1 Bank
Angel [p] 2140 14.6; 2 B.G.Pastor Jonte [ap]
2140 14.7; 3 Devils Tongue  2160 14.0; 4 Muscle
Man Boko  2140 14.9; 5 Flight Deck [ap] 2140
15.1 (p.15 n.7)   
10 18.3 2140 Larsson Michelle 27/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 59,79) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Summernight
Devil  2140 15.9; 2 Elmer Wibb  2140 16.4; 3 Mr
Birkenstock  2140 16.4; 4 Bounced  2140 16.9; 5 
Majors Amore  2140 17.1 (p.12 n.12)   

---------------------------------------------------------------------

9  KALLE TAXAM
  c bo 8 - Make It Happen (US) e Safir Brick
  Car: 11.8 BER C 91 V 8 P 83  75.811
   3m: 11.8 BER C 75 V 7 P 68  60.761
6 13.8 2140 Pollanen Rauno 11/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 93,79) Prof Cond 10.318; 1 Kingen Mearas  
2140 13.4; 2 Reven Dejavu  2140 13.5; 3 Bettle
Hanover  2140 13.7; 4 August Zonett  2140 13.8; 
5 Zaxton  2140 13.8 (p.8 n.1)   
7 16.0 2160 Pollanen Rauno 24/02/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 62,19) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Zorina C. 
2140 16.2; 2 Coin Master  2160 15.6; 3 
Asymmetry  2160 15.7; 4 Everglo Lemon  2160 
15.8; 5 Barolo Gel  2140 16.5 (p.11 n.9)   
4 14.8 2140 Pollanen Rauno 10/03/26 Ber [a] 
(Q.E. 46,05) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Elmer Wibb [ap]
2140 14.2; 2 Longfellow [p] 2140 14.6; 3 Ajlexes
Hans [a] 2140 14.7; 4 Kalle Taxam [a] 2140 14.8; 
5 One Chance More [ap] 2140 14.8 (p.12 n.8)   

corsa  6
---------------------------------------------------------------------

1  ENDEARING
  f b 4 - Nuncio (US) e Residual Thrust
  Car: 16.3 BER C 5 V 1 P 4  5.559
   3m: 16.3 BER C 3 V 1 P 2  4.492
7 17.7 2140 Svensson Henrik 29/07/25 Bol  
(Q.E. 26,49) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 
R.F.M.Levina  2160 16.3; 2 Prevail'Em  2140 
17.1; 3 Bianca  2140 17.3; 4 Will De Zeun  2140 
17.5; 5 Global Fabulous  2140 17.7 (p.14 n.12)   
1 16.3 2140 Svensson Henrik 11/08/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 17,66) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Endearing 
 2140 16.3; 2 Kommendor Baltazar  2140 16.4; 3 
Milord Darling  2140 16.4; 4 Siracusa  2160 15.9; 
5 Nuncy Anora  2160 16.1 (p.9 n.3)   
4 16.8 2140 Svensson Henrik 04/03/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 8,04) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 German Kaiser 
2140 16.1; 2 First Festive Vir  2140 16.2; 3 Loke
Burge [p] 2140 16.3; 4 Endearing  2140 16.8; 5 
King John Richards  2140 17.5 (p.9 n.6)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

2  JOYFUL GODIVA
  f bo 4 - Nuncio (US) e Cameron Boko
  Car: 15.8 SOL C 6 V 0 P 6  4.981
   3m: 15.8 SOL C 4 V 0 P 4  3.336
3 17.2 2140 Dahlman Jimmy 12/10/25 Hag  
(Q.E. 10,81) Prof Cond 6.226; 1 Global Galaxy 
2140 16.6; 2 Flaming Orange  2140 16.9; 3 
Joyful Godiva  2140 17.2; 4 T.C.Champ  2140 
17.7; 5 Bumblebee Mi  2140 17.8 (p.11 n.2)   
2 17.1 2160 Edin Stefan 23/10/25 Ost  
(Q.E. 17,96) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Young
Anthony  2160 16.6; 2 Joyful Godiva  2160 17.1; 
3 Shivers  2140 18.0; 4 Fourcade Liss  2140 18.2; 
5 Freya Karma  2160 17.6 (p.11 n.9)   
3 17.1 2140 Kontio Jorma 07/11/25 Rat [p] 
(Q.E. 14,08) Prof Cond 7.134; 1 Hagaz Fleur
D'Nuit  2140 16.9; 2 Emilia Esperanza  2140 17.1; 
3 Joyful Godiva [p] 2140 17.1; 4 D'Artagnan
Awec [ap] 2140 17.2; 5 Alvena United  2140 17.3
(p.12 n.12)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

3  CHICAGO NEWS
  c b 4 - Mosaique Face e Trytobeatme
  Car: 17.4 BER C 5 V 1 P 4  6.004
   3m: 17.4 BER C 3 V 1 P 2  4.803
1 18.4 2140 Andersson Mikael M 23/01/26 Ost  
(Q.E. 13,88) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Chicago News 
2140 18.4; 2 Mon's Red Wing  2140 18.5; 3 
Golden Rags  2140 18.6; 4 Fiores Princess  2140 
18.6; 5 Carneval Garde  2140 18.7 (p.10 n.3)   
7 17.4 2140 Andersson Mikael M 30/01/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 10,65) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Fourcade Liss 
2140 17.1; 2 Give Me Lagavulin  2140 17.1; 3 
L'Avenir Y.  2140 17.2; 4 Carnivore M.D.  2140 
17.2; 5 Sodapower  2140 17.3 (p.11 n.1)   
2 18.7 2140 Andersson Mikael M 10/02/26 Uma  
(Q.E. 3,96) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Crazy Janey  2140 
18.7; 2 Chicago News  2140 18.7; 3 Buona Sera
Broline  2140 19.1; 4 Tennessee  2140 19.2; 5 
Eddie B.J.  2140 19.4 (p.7 n.2)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

4  STAR LIVIN
  c b 5 - Hard Livin (US) e Miss Cheeky
  Car: 17.9 BER C 7 V 1 P 6  5.328
   3m: 17.9 DAN C 4 V 1 P 3  3.113
5 17.9 2140 Lilius Marcus 19/05/25 Dan  
(Q.E. 16,24) Prof Cond 6.226; 1 Lorenzo Coger 
2140 17.0; 2 Altura  2140 17.1; 3 Facetime Queen 
[a] 2140 17.1; 4 Coccodrillo Of X.  2140 17.3; 5 
Star Livin  2140 17.9 (p.11 n.11)   
7 19.4 2640 Edin Stefan 03/06/25 Dan  
(Q.E. 11,89) Prof Cond Nastri 6.226; 1 
Overload'Em  2660 17.9; 2 Livi Outdo  2640 19.0; 
3 Zack Soldi  2640 19.1; 4 Offroad Ellie [p] 2660 
18.7; 5 Spirit From Hill  2640 19.3 (p.12 n.3)   
11 18.5 2140 Andersson Mikael M 11/08/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 4,98) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 
Samedayasmilla  2180 15.6; 2 Azerbajdzjan 
2180 15.6; 3 Stairway To Heaven  2180 15.6; 4 
Zixten Z.  2160 16.4; 5 Timoli [p] 2160 16.4 (p.12
n.1)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

5  IN FINE FETTLE
  c b 3 - From Above e Bushy Tails (US)
  Car: 18.1 BER C 2 V 1 P 1  4.225
   3m: 18.1 BER C 2 V 1 P 1  4.225
4 18.1 2140 Wajersten Daniel 11/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 2,56) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 First Festive Vir 
2140 17.1; 2 Zata Tornado  2140 17.2; 3 
Mydarling Ravina  2140 17.7; 4 In Fine Fettle 
2140 18.1; 5 Gangsta Love  2140 18.9 (p.6 n.4)   
1 19.2 2140 Wajersten Daniel 27/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 1,25) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 In Fine
Fettle  2140 19.2; 2 Livin On The Top  2160 18.5; 
3 Hella Vendil  2160 18.7; 4 Fit For Victory  2140 
19.5; 5 Milord Madrik  2160 20.9 (p.5 n.3)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

6  JARNLADYN
  f b 6 - One Too Many e La Chapelle
  Car: 16.8 OST C 13 V 0 P 13  6.547
   3m: 16.8 OST C 5 V 0 P 5  2.037
5 18.8 2140 Johansson Jan-Olof 06/03/24 Ber  
(Q.E. 13,27) Prof Cond Nastri 7.134; 1 
Samedayasmilla  2140 18.1; 2 Mahitabo  2140 
18.3; 3 Spybourne  2140 18.4; 4 Chloe Broline 
2140 18.5; 5 Jarnladyn  2140 18.8 (p.12 n.2)   
3 16.8 1640 Johansson Jan-Olof 04/04/24 Ost  
(Q.E. 8,27) Prof Cond 4.163; 1 Amatrice  1640 
16.3; 2 Catch The Hook  1640 16.3; 3 Jarnladyn  
1640 16.8; 4 Enjoy's Gala  1640 17.1; 5 Timothy
Udsen  1640 17.3 (p.11 n.3)   
4 17.5 2140 Nas Kristoffer 06/03/26 Ost  
(Q.E. 56,54) Prof Cond 9.340; 1 Moni Debbi 
2140 16.4; 2 Give Me Lagavulin  2140 16.9; 3 
Maffia Mearas  2140 17.1; 4 Jarnladyn  2140 
17.5; 5 Candy Laday  2140 17.8 (p.10 n.3)   

---------------------------------------------------------------------

7  LOVE LEE HOOK
  c bo 5 - Campo Bahia e Zenith As (IT)
  Car:  C 0 V 0 P 0
   3m:  C 0 V 0 P 0

DEBUTTA
---------------------------------------------------------------------

8  L'AVENIR Y.
  c b 6 - Bold Eagle (FRA) e Neona Princess
  Car: 16.9 BOL C 5 V 0 P 5  4.981
   3m: 16.9 BOL C 5 V 0 P 5  4.981
3 17.2 2140 Pollanen Rauno 30/01/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 10,28) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Fourcade Liss 
2140 17.1; 2 Give Me Lagavulin  2140 17.1; 3 
L'Avenir Y.  2140 17.2; 4 Carnivore M.D.  2140 
17.2; 5 Sodapower  2140 17.3 (p.11 n.3)   
3 16.9 2140 Pollanen Rauno 13/02/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 12,11) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Hallabaloo 
2140 16.7; 2 Sphagnum Art  2140 16.7; 3 
L'Avenir Y.  2140 16.9; 4 Delivery Success  2140 
17.1; 5 Moneyball C.C.  2140 17.1 (p.11 n.4)   
2 17.5 2160 Pollanen Rauno 24/02/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 11,21) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 King Of
Goldneck  2160 17.2; 2 L'Avenir Y.  2160 17.5; 3 
Jetblast  2160 17.6; 4 Charly Lane  2140 18.4; 5 
Beauty Bris  2160 17.8 (p.9 n.6)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

9  HALLABALOO
  c b 4 - Googoo Gaagaa (US) e Highbury
  Car: 16.7 BOL C 3 V 1 P 2  6.315
   3m: 16.7 BOL C 3 V 1 P 2  6.315
3 16.9 2140 Djuse Mattias 19/01/26 Rom  
(Q.E. 6,34) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Express
Love D.E.  2140 16.6; 2 B.B.S.Anthony  2140 
16.8; 3 Hallabaloo  2140 16.9; 4 Charly Lane 
2140 17.0; 5 Bear Flower  2140 17.1 (p.11 n.1)   
2 17.7 2140 Djuse Mattias 28/01/26 Sol  
(Q.E. 6,89) Prof Cond Nastri 10.318; 1 Steady
Spender  2140 17.2; 2 Hallabaloo  2140 17.7; 3 
Hadahaa  2140 18.5; 4 Macarena Klipp  2140 
18.5; 5 Gogogirl Eagra  2140 18.8 (p.7 n.3)   
1 16.7 2140 Djuse Mats E 13/02/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 2,30) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Hallabaloo  2140 
16.7; 2 Sphagnum Art  2140 16.7; 3 L'Avenir Y. 
2140 16.9; 4 Delivery Success  2140 17.1; 5 
Moneyball C.C.  2140 17.1 (p.11 n.12)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

10  D.J.LOVECASH
  c bo 5 - Djali Boko e Miss Hugloveyou
  Car: 16.0 BER C 16 V 1 P 15  6.182
   3m: 16.7 BOL C 12 V 0 P 12  2.268
4 16.7 2140 Olsen Jan Ove 05/01/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 33,33) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Fakir
Vendil  2160 15.9; 2 Cab Mystery  2140 16.6; 3 
Princessup  2160 15.9; 4 D.J.Lovecash  2140 
16.7; 5 Nevertheless  2140 17.3 (p.11 n.6)   
7 17.1 2140 Olsen Jan Ove 24/02/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 14,94) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Sacrebleu  
2140 16.6; 2 Fourcade Liss  2140 16.9; 3 Will De
Zeun  2140 17.0; 4 Perfect Dream  2140 17.1; 5 
Mary Chain  2160 16.3 (p.9 n.8)   
RI  2140 Wajersten Daniel 10/03/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 8,81) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Cassius [p] 2140 
14.8; 2 Ies Ingusmemory [p] 2140 14.9; 3 Livin On 
The Top  2140 15.1; 4 Sodapower  2140 15.7; 5 
Perfect Dream  2140 15.7 (p.11 n.9)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

11  KING JOHN RICHARDS
  c bo 6 - Kadett C.D. e Daley
  Car: 17.5 BER C 15 V 0 P 15  5.177
   3m: 17.5 BER C 12 V 0 P 12  4.287
7 18.6 2160 Persson Bjorn 13/01/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 102,48) Prof Cond Nastri 7.134; 1 Beau
Fille  2160 17.2; 2 Nelly Furtado Sisu  2140 18.0; 
3 Prinsessans Komet  2140 18.3; 4 Carneval
Garde  2140 18.4; 5 Tupelo Honey  2160 17.7
(p.9 n.7)   
8 19.3 2140 Melander Micael 30/01/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 59,87) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Fourcade Liss 
2140 17.1; 2 Give Me Lagavulin  2140 17.1; 3 
L'Avenir Y.  2140 17.2; 4 Carnivore M.D.  2140 
17.2; 5 Sodapower  2140 17.3 (p.11 n.5)   
5 17.5 2140 Andersson Mikael M 04/03/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 130,50) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 German Kaiser  
2140 16.1; 2 First Festive Vir  2140 16.2; 3 Loke
Burge [p] 2140 16.3; 4 Endearing  2140 16.8; 5 
King John Richards  2140 17.5 (p.9 n.5)   

corsa  7
---------------------------------------------------------------------

1  G.G.QURRE
  c bo 10 - Manprinsen A.M. e Finnbo Mona
  Car: 23.0 BOL C 93 V 5 P 88  99.383
   3m: 23.0 BOL C 71 V 3 P 68  83.381
5 27.9 2160 Stromback Ida 29/01/26 Gav  
(Q.E. 8,74) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Guli Frodo 
2160 25.5; 2 Kajsas Ture  2160 25.7; 3 Guli
Fantom  2160 25.7; 4 Brenne Ron  2180 25.1; 5 
G.G.Qurre  2160 27.9 (p.7 n.4)   
RP  2140 Djuse Magnus A 21/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 51,85) Prof Cond Nastri 29.487; 1 Bleke
Borken  2140 23.4; 2 Svarte Petter  2160 23.2; 3 
Eld Prinsen  2140 24.1; 4 Guli Frodo  2160 23.5; 
5 Stumne Fyr  2180 22.8 (p.12 n.2)   
4 24.7 2140 Stromback Ida 06/03/26 Rom  
(Q.E. 26,87) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Kalmar [p] 2140 
23.2; 2 Guli Fantom  2140 23.7; 3 Hibovalle  2140 
23.9; 4 G.G.Qurre  2140 24.7; 5 Friska Viljan 
2140 24.8 (p.6 n.2)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

2  RE VITAL
  c bo 8 - Ingbest (NOR) e Forlands Trolla (NOR)
  Car: 23.7 ROM C 52 V 18 P 34  92.311
   3m: 23.7 ROM C 42 V 13 P 29  78.666
7 25.5 2160 Linderoth Per 29/06/25 Hag  
(Q.E. 12,12) Prof Cond Nastri 10.318; 1 
Lundasens Teknik [ap] 2140 24.3; 2 Guli Em [ap]
2140 24.3; 3 Kajsas Ture  2160 24.9; 4 Komnes
Omer  2160 25.2; 5 Haga Modde  2160 25.3
(p.11 n.9)   
6 26.6 2200 Djuse Mats E 03/08/25 Dan  
(Q.E. 10,56) Prof Cond Nastri 38.604; 1 Brageson 
[ap] 2220 25.4; 2 Stuve Skarp [p] 2160 27.8; 3 
Zicken En  2180 27.2; 4 Moe Kan  2140 28.9; 5 
Jonases Nypon  2140 29.1 (p.14 n.13)   
8 24.8 1640 Djuse Mats E 24/08/25 Dan  
(Q.E. 8,73) Prof Cond 6.226; 1 Jarvso Kurt [a]
1640 23.8; 2 Blixen  1640 23.8; 3 Angsbrage [p]
1640 24.2; 4 Basisten [p] 1640 24.3; 5 Stalviktor
[ap] 1640 24.5 (p.10 n.10)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

3  KOMNES OMER
  c b 13 - Mortvedt Jerkeld (NOR) e Komnes Glans (NOR)
  Car: 24.0 OST C 44 V 4 P 35  41.717
   3m: 24.0 OST C 27 V 1 P 22  26.996
4 25.2 2160 Pettersson Tomas 29/06/25 Hag  
(Q.E. 15,26) Prof Cond Nastri 10.318; 1 
Lundasens Teknik [ap] 2140 24.3; 2 Guli Em [ap]
2140 24.3; 3 Kajsas Ture  2160 24.9; 4 Komnes
Omer  2160 25.2; 5 Haga Modde  2160 25.3

(p.11 n.5)   
RI  2140 Pettersson Tomas 15/07/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 50,70) Prof Cond 8.166; 1 Ulvsasen  2140 
23.3; 2 Frivoll Gorm  2140 23.4; 3 Dellenit [ap]
2140 23.6; 4 Majblomster [p] 2140 23.6 (p.5 n.5)   
2 25.2 2140 Olstoren Boye 16/10/25 Ost  
(Q.E. 33,48) Prof Cond 10.318; 1 Juni Blixt  2140 
25.2; 2 Komnes Omer  2140 25.2; 3 Angsbrage
[p] 2140 25.5; 4 Eld Prinsen  2140 25.6; 5 
Manremus  2140 25.6 (p.9 n.5)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

4  M.H.HERKULES
  c b 13 - Briskeby Philip (NOR) e Blomli Stjerna (NOR)
  Car: 24.9 BER C 38 V 6 P 26  30.910
   3m: 24.9 BER C 21 V 2 P 18  20.681
3 29.5 2140 Melander Micael 05/02/26 Bod  
(Q.E. 4,39) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Tekno Filur  2140 
29.3; 2 Jazza  2140 29.4; 3 M.H.Herkules  2140 
29.5; 4 Mira Kiro  2140 29.6; 5 Lill Elden  2140
29.7 (p.6 n.5)   
5 27.7 2160 Melander Micael 25/02/26 Uma  
(Q.E. 6,99) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 
Kallsjoviking  2180 26.7; 2 Brenne Ron  2180 
26.8; 3 Lill Elden  2160 27.6; 4 Eldar  2140 28.5; 
5 M.H.Herkules  2160 27.7 (p.8 n.4)   
5 26.4 1660 Forss Mika 06/03/26 Ost  
(Q.E. 17,93) Prof Cond Nastri 10.318; 1 Skjegge
Svarten  1660 25.2; 2 Norbalder [ap] 1640 26.5; 3 
Brosjan  1640 27.1; 4 V.Viking  1660 26.4; 5 
M.H.Herkules  1660 26.4 (p.10 n.6)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

5  ELD PRINSEN
  m b 7 - Tekno Odin (NOR) e Eldsiri (NOR)
  Car: 24.3 RAT C 33 V 16 P 17  94.642
   3m: 24.3 RAT C 25 V 11 P 14  78.898
2 26.7 2160 Ohlsson Ulf 23/01/26 Ost  
(Q.E. 1,72) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 V.Viking 
2140 27.3; 2 Eld Prinsen  2160 26.7; 3 Minea 
2140 27.9; 4 Per Jo  2140 28.6; 5 Pannemanne 
2140 32.5 (p.6 n.6)   
4 25.2 2140 Nyberg Ingvar 11/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 32,70) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Bleke Borken 
2140 23.8; 2 Guli Frodo  2140 25.0; 3 Hibovalle 
2140 25.1; 4 Eld Prinsen  2140 25.2; 5 Kalmar 
2140 25.5 (p.10 n.5)   
3 24.1 2140 Skoglund Rikard N 21/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 72,54) Prof Cond Nastri 29.487; 1 Bleke
Borken  2140 23.4; 2 Svarte Petter  2160 23.2; 3 
Eld Prinsen  2140 24.1; 4 Guli Frodo  2160 23.5; 
5 Stumne Fyr  2180 22.8 (p.12 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

6  BACKLOS FARON
  c s 9 - Jarvso Tore e Backlos Amalia
  Car: 21.5 TIN C 30 V 10 P 20  111.240
   3m: 21.5 TIN C 15 V 2 P 13  30.118
3 24.3 1640 Kylin Blom Oskar 08/03/24 Rom  
(Q.E. 2,96) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Crussi Dull [ap]
1640 23.5; 2 Ronningsgutten [ap] 1640 24.3; 3 
Backlos Faron  1640 24.3; 4 Kajsas Ture  1640 
24.3; 5 Manremus  1640 24.3 (p.12 n.7)   
1 25.4 2160 Leo Emilia 29/03/24 Far  
(Q.E. 2,46) Prof Cond Tr.Montato Nastri 15.833; 1 
Backlos Faron  2160 25.4; 2 Klack Silver  2160 
26.5; 3 Valle Mattis [a] 2180 26.0; 4 Alm Nagano 
2160 27.2; 5 Justus N.A.  2140 30.6 (p.9 n.8)   
5 23.9 2140 Kylin Blom Oskar 23/04/24 Ber  
(Q.E. 7,65) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Ulvsasen  2140 
23.1; 2 Juni Blixt [p] 2140 23.6; 3 Jarvso Kurt [a]
2140 23.7; 4 Guli Frodo  2140 23.8; 5 Backlos
Faron  2140 23.9 (p.10 n.12)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

7  ETHEL
  f bo 8 - Jarvsoviking e Jarvso Ninja
  Car: 23.5 BOL C 58 V 12 P 46  109.541
   3m: 23.5 BOL C 46 V 6 P 40  84.484
1 27.5 2220 Svensson Henrik 19/12/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 3,36) Prof Cond Nastri 8.699; 1 Ethel  2220 
27.5; 2 Gor Som Jag Vill  2220 27.7; 3 Grisle
Kongen G.L.  2200 28.5; 4 Olsims Ragnar  2200 
29.7; 5 Per Jo  2200 29.9 (p.11 n.11)   
7 25.3 1640 Svensson Henrik 04/01/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 9,52) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Gor Som Jag Vill 
1640 24.5; 2 Eld Prinsen  1640 24.7; 3 Pyrotek 
1640 24.9; 4 M.H.Herkules  1640 24.9; 5 
G.G.Qurre  1640 25.0 (p.11 n.12)   
1 26.4 2140 Svensson Henrik 24/02/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 11,09) Prof Cond 10.318; 1 Ethel  2140 
26.4; 2 Jonases Ninja  2140 26.4; 3 Sjoli Fryd 
2140 26.5; 4 Nytomt Amira  2140 26.5; 5 Klack
Nova  2140 26.9 (p.10 n.8)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

8  JARVSO KURT
  m b 8 - Jarvso Bjorn e Jarvso Emma
  Car: 23.2 RAT C 65 V 15 P 50  107.610
   3m: 23.2 RAT C 51 V 14 P 37  91.742
6 25.6 2140 Kontio Jorma 01/11/25 Rom [a] 
(Q.E. 47,17) Prof Cond 24.995; 1 Kruson  2140 
24.8; 2 Troll Sterkfaksine  2140 24.9; 3 
Tjomsensin [p] 2140 25.4; 4 Blomsterprinsen 
2140 25.4; 5 Asvinn S.K.  2140 25.5 (p.12 n.7)   
DI  2140 Lilius Marcus 08/11/25 Ber [a] 
(Q.E. 43,75) Prof Cond Nastri 38.604; 1 Ulvsasen 
[a] 2160 22.7; 2 Oppgardsdrangen  2160 23.0; 3 
Nordby Elde [ap] 2160 23.1; 4 Frivoll Gorm [a]
2160 23.2; 5 Bjorlifanner [ap] 2140 24.6 (p.11 n.4) 
5 29.0 2180 Persson Jennifer 18/11/25 Ber [a] 
(Q.E. 4,95) Prof Cond Tr.Montato Nastri 8.432; 1 
Bonaldo  2200 25.6; 2 Hostbo Wille  2180 26.9; 3 
Modig Ripa [ap] 2180 27.3; 4 Rotungen  2180 
28.5; 5 Jarvso Kurt [a] 2180 29.0 (p.11 n.8)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

9  ROTUNGEN
  f b 10 - Norheim Svenn (NOR) e Rota
  Car: 24.3 BOL C 159 V 7 P 152  93.992
   3m: 24.3 BOL C 139 V 5 P 134  85.204
11 29.3 2220 Melander Micael 04/12/25 Ost  
(Q.E. 11,56) Prof Cond Nastri 8.699; 1 Kruson 
2220 26.6; 2 Bonaldo  2220 26.7; 3 Backes Fiona 
 2140 30.4; 4 Zicken Tuffing  2140 30.5; 5 Modig
Ripa  2220 27.4 (p.13 n.14)   
RP  2180 Blekkan Jomar 13/12/25 Ost  
(Q.E. 73,98) Prof Cond Nastri 38.604; 1 Alm Vinni 
 2140 27.3; 2 Nytomt Amira  2160 26.6; 3 Lackra
Lizzie  2140 27.6; 4 Bato Tosen  2140 27.7; 5 
Ethel  2180 26.2 (p.15 n.11)   
2 27.3 2160 Skutnabb Tamara 06/03/26 Ost [ap] 
(Q.E. 9,49) Prof Cond Tr.Montato Nastri 7.765; 1 
Sundbo Komet [p] 2180 25.8; 2 Rotungen [ap]
2160 27.3; 3 Pave Faksa T.M.  2140 29.4; 4 
Bonaldo  2180 28.4 (p.6 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

10  DELLENIT
  m b 8 - B.W.Modde e Lassas Busan
  Car: 22.0 HAG C 121 V 12 P 109  114.468
   3m: 22.0 HAG C 105 V 11 P 94  103.919
6  1140 Nylander David 25/07/25 Rom [ap] 
(Q.E. 21,61) Prof Cond 10.007; 1 Brageson [ap]
1140 ; 2 Ros Borken  1140 ; 3 Hostbo Wille [p]
1140 ; 4 Kajsas Ture  1140 ; 5 Snyggs Rubin [p]
1140  (p.8 n.8)   



BERGSAKER TRAVBANA TROTTO

 (3)

mercoledì 18 marzo 2026
Ippica Complementare

8 21,15 Pr.Race - 8 Mt. 2140 
 
E. -  - P.Sabbia
    Cavallo                                                       Metri     Driver                R.1600-2000

  1 CALIBER AF TEDA 2140 Enberg Thommy  14.3-14.9

Enberg Tommy - Enberg Thommy

  2 ORWAR J.C. " Djuse Mats E   13.7-13.3

Firma Villa Cedervall - Cedervall Thomas

  3 PINEAPPLE TOUR " Viklund Malin   13.4-14.5

Hagglund Emma E Ostman Magnus - Ostman Magnus

  4 I.B.G.FLAIR " Pettersson Tomas  13.2-14.2

Ngj Biz Ab - Pettersson Tomas

  5 FAKIR VENDIL " Alsen Olle   -14.7

Alsen Natalie E Olle - Alsen Olle

  6 CORDOUAN " Skutnabb Tamara  14.0-13.6

Wj Konsult I Lidkoping Ab - Skutnabb Tamara

  7 READLY BRODDE " Wajersten Daniel  13.7-11.9

Holst Invest Limhamn Ab - Wajersten Daniel

  8 S.G.DRAGONFLY " Sidback Jessika   14.9-13.9

Stall Biskop Ay - Biskop Laura

  9 ORLANDO VOX " Wickman Ludwig  14.6-15.4

Stall Figure - Sedin Carina M

 10 SESSAN OF MAN " Svensson Henrik  15.0-13.9

Henrik Svensson Travstall Ab - Svensson Henrik

 11 R.K.DYNAMIT " Kihle Henrik   12.8-13.4

Jab Logistic Ab - Dunder Robert

 12 RONJA MUSCLES " Lilius Marcus   13.7-12.7

Berg Kennet E Widahl Helena - Lonn Thomas
Pronostico:

9 21,40 Pr.Race - 9 Mt. 2140 
 
E. -  - P.Sabbia
    Cavallo                                                       Metri     Driver                R.1600-2000

  1 GLITTRA 2140 Akerlund Kenth   27.5-27.9

Stall Eb:s - Melin Lina

  2 GULI EROS " Lilius Marcus   28.0-27.9

Larsson Michelle - Larsson Michelle

  3 GRISLE GALANT G.L. " Svensson Henrik  25.8-28.5

Asman Paul E Andersson Jeanet. - Andersson Jeanette

  4 NORDPRINS " Djuse Mats E   32.1-27.3

Stall Lilja - Persson Jan-olov

  5 HOSTBO MARCUS "   25.7-26.5

Eskilsson Joakim - Eskilsson Joakim

  6 NORDSJO PRINSEN "   28.6-24.7

Ofcourse Kb - Tjomsland Oystein

  7 OLIS M.K. " Enberg Thommy  26.3-27.9

Berglund Jorgen E - Berglund Jorgen E

  8 PELLPERS MARTEN "   25.5-27.3

Madess Ab - Ess Madelen

  9 ANDARNAS PATRON " Jonsson Jimmy   26.2-27.8

Knutsson Trotting Ab - Tjomsland Oystein

 10 HOG CHANS "   27.6-27.1

Magnusson Camilla E Olsson Pe. - Magnusson Camilla

 11 KALL TEKNO " Ala-Rantala Antti  27.0-27.1

Team Tekno - Ala-rantala Antti

 12 B.W.JACKPOT " Olsen Jan Ove   -27.1

Erri Invest Ab - Olsen Jan Ove
Pronostico:

7 32.1 2140 Nylander David 19/01/26 Rom  
(Q.E. 13,23) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 G.G.Qurre  2140 
26.1; 2 Gor Som Jag Vill  2140 26.2; 3 Brenne
Viktoria  2140 26.6; 4 Eld Tekno  2140 26.7; 5 
Kajsas Ture  2140 26.8 (p.7 n.2)   
6 27.2 2140 Nylander David 06/03/26 Rom [ap] 
(Q.E. 35,48) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Kalmar [p] 2140 
23.2; 2 Guli Fantom  2140 23.7; 3 Hibovalle  2140 
23.9; 4 G.G.Qurre  2140 24.7; 5 Friska Viljan 
2140 24.8 (p.6 n.3)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

11  HAGA MODDE
  m b 12 - B.W.Modde e Haga Stintan
  Car: 22.8 BER C 106 V 15 P 91  86.925
   3m: 22.8 BER C 83 V 8 P 75  60.170
10 26.8 2140 Persson Hakan 25/11/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 45,93) Prof Cond 8.166; 1 Gor Som Jag Vill
[p] 2140 25.8; 2 G.G.Qurre  2140 25.9; 3 Pyrotek  
2140 26.0; 4 Lill Elden  2140 26.3; 5 Eld Vide
C.G. [a] 2140 26.3 (p.11 n.6)   
4 29.3 2200 Fransson Michaela B 04/12/25 Gav  
(Q.E. 19,28) Prof Cond Tr.Montato Nastri 8.432; 1 
Hostbo Wille  2200 27.6; 2 Kleppe Varden  2180 
28.5; 3 Pars Carla  2140 31.2; 4 Haga Modde 
2200 29.3; 5 Klack Tea  2160 31.9 (p.7 n.6)   
3 24.1 1640 Persson Hakan 08/02/26 Gav  
(Q.E. 48,47) Prof Cond 10.318; 1 Friska Viljan 
1640 23.8; 2 Py Blasen  1640 24.1; 3 Haga Modde 
 1640 24.1; 4 Grado Bo  1640 24.2; 5 Lackra
Lizzie  1640 25.8 (p.8 n.8)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

12  JAZZA
  c bo 7 - Bork Odin (NOR) e Bjorli Lilja (NOR)
  Car: 26.3 GAV C 37 V 4 P 33  37.296
   3m: 26.3 GAV C 25 V 4 P 21  29.113
2 26.4 2160 Ala-Rantala Antti 25/09/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 13,15) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Klack Tea  
2160 26.4; 2 Jazza  2160 26.4; 3 Vral Ande  2140 
27.9; 4 Sjo Kosa  2140 28.3; 5 Fia Med Knuff 
2160 28.3 (p.9 n.9)   
2 28.4 2140 Hautamaki Sara 30/10/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 1,55) Prof Cond Tr.Montato Nastri 8.432; 1 
Modig Ripa [ap] 2180 26.7; 2 Jazza  2140 28.4; 3 
Rotungen [a] 2180 27.2; 4 Sol Storm  2180 27.7; 
5 Skeie Trym  2160 28.6 (p.9 n.4)   
2 29.4 2140 Ala-Rantala Antti 05/02/26 Bod  
(Q.E. 1,81) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Tekno Filur  2140 
29.3; 2 Jazza  2140 29.4; 3 M.H.Herkules  2140 
29.5; 4 Mira Kiro  2140 29.6; 5 Lill Elden  2140
29.7 (p.6 n.3)   

corsa  8
---------------------------------------------------------------------

1  CALIBER AF TEDA
  c bo 5 - El Mago Pellini e Elda Vasterbo (FRA)
  Car: 14.9 OST C 24 V 4 P 20  19.320
   3m: 14.9 OST C 19 V 4 P 15  17.719
5 18.9 2160 Enberg Thommy 23/01/26 Ost  
(Q.E. 6,38) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Good Wine  
2160 16.9; 2 Philip Jordan  2140 18.5; 3 
Smashing You  2160 18.2; 4 B.B.S.Willi  2140 
19.3; 5 Caliber Af Teda  2160 18.9 (p.8 n.9)   
2 15.2 2140 Enberg Thommy 03/02/26 Ost  
(Q.E. 21,48) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Zeus Cal  2140 
14.9; 2 Caliber Af Teda  2140 15.2; 3 Izzy Zet 
2140 15.3; 4 Margaux Le Beau  2140 15.4; 5 
Grand Eagle  2140 15.6 (p.11 n.7)   
1 15.3 2140 Enberg Thommy 06/03/26 Ost  
(Q.E. 15,07) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Caliber Af Teda  
2140 15.3; 2 Noelia [a] 2140 15.4; 3 Mika Sisu 
2140 15.4; 4 Monir Southwind  2140 15.7; 5 
Salted Caramel  2140 15.8 (p.7 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

2  ORWAR J.C.
  c bo 6 - Ken Warkentin (US) e Sentence As
  Car: 13.3 BOL C 40 V 3 P 37  25.662
   3m: 13.3 BOL C 33 V 3 P 30  23.465
6 16.4 2140 Edin Stefan 25/12/25 Uma  
(Q.E. 100,42) Prof Cond 20.369; 1 Jimmy Adore 
2140 15.6; 2 Pedal To D'Metal  2140 15.6; 3 
Done Deal  2140 15.6; 4 Illusion Of Joy  2140 
15.7; 5 Onas Tindra  2140 15.9 (p.12 n.4)   
6 15.7 2140 Edin Stefan 13/01/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 20,04) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Roosevelt  2140 
15.0; 2 Wing Profile  2140 15.0; 3 Wilander  2140 
15.1; 4 Story Of My Life  2140 15.3; 5 
Catchtwentytwo  2140 15.5 (p.9 n.8)   
6 14.9 2160 Blom Nathalie 05/03/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 46,43) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Da Vinci
Face  2160 13.9; 2 Eva Aloha  2160 14.3; 3 
Global Fighter  2160 14.4; 4 Dira  2160 14.5; 5 
Croizet  2140 15.5 (p.12 n.6)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

3  PINEAPPLE TOUR
  f b 7 - Mr Picolit e Pine Valley
  Car: 14.5 BER C 55 V 3 P 52  31.186
   3m: 14.5 BER C 44 V 2 P 42  20.512
3 15.7 2140 Viklund Malin 28/12/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 6,03) Prof Cond 4.163; 1 Cesaron  2140 
15.5; 2 Duke  2140 15.7; 3 Pineapple Tour  2140 
15.7; 4 Let It Go  2140 16.5; 5 Southridgeclayborn 
 2140 16.7 (p.11 n.1)   
9 17.2 2160 Melander Micael 30/01/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 38,75) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Brandy
T.N.  2160 16.4; 2 Almond Remix  2140 17.3; 3 
R.K.Dynamit  2160 16.6; 4 Nando Boko  2140 
17.4; 5 O.P.'s Sam  2140 17.5 (p.13 n.9)   
2 15.6 1660 Melander Micael 17/02/26 Ost  
(Q.E. 57,85) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Candy
Celebration  1660 15.6; 2 Pineapple Tour  1660 
15.6; 3 Sahara Silvio  1660 15.7; 4 Katrine Hill 
1660 15.7; 5 First A Capella  1640 16.8 (p.13 n.7) 
---------------------------------------------------------------------

4  I.B.G.FLAIR
  c b 7 - Propulsion (US) e Fancy Flair
  Car: 14.2 RAT C 45 V 5 P 40  32.804
   3m: 14.2 RAT C 36 V 3 P 33  21.063
3 13.2 1640 Pettersson Emelie 08/02/26 Gav  
(Q.E. 33,38) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Charming Laura 
1640 12.7; 2 Prop Line W.  1640 12.7; 3 
I.B.G.Flair  1640 13.2; 4 Make A Mil  1640 13.8; 5 
Pete Baldwin  1640 14.3 (p.12 n.3)   
4 14.6 2140 Pettersson Emelie 21/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 27,52) Prof Cond 8.699; 1 Da Vinci Face 
2140 13.9; 2 Illusion Of Joy  2140 13.9; 3 Infinity
Of Joy  2140 14.3; 4 I.B.G.Flair  2140 14.6; 5 
Vasterbo Adventure  2140 14.6 (p.12 n.2)   
RI  2160 Pettersson Tomas 05/03/26 Bol [ap] 
(Q.E. 12,01) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Da Vinci
Face  2160 13.9; 2 Eva Aloha  2160 14.3; 3 
Global Fighter  2160 14.4; 4 Dira  2160 14.5; 5 
Croizet  2140 15.5 (p.12 n.12)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

5  FAKIR VENDIL
  c b 5 - Googoo Gaagaa (US) e Symmetric
  Car: 14.7 FAR C 13 V 2 P 11  21.970
   3m: 14.7 FAR C 9 V 2 P 7  20.191

1 15.9 2160 Alsen Olle 05/01/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 2,49) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Fakir
Vendil  2160 15.9; 2 Cab Mystery  2140 16.6; 3 
Princessup  2160 15.9; 4 D.J.Lovecash  2140 
16.7; 5 Nevertheless  2140 17.3 (p.11 n.11)   
2 14.7 2140 Alsen Olle 31/01/26 Far  
(Q.E. 9,96) Prof Cond 24.995; 1 Maui Sun  2140 
14.5; 2 Fakir Vendil  2140 14.7; 3 Pack Control 
2140 14.9; 4 Dats Milian  2140 14.9; 5 Merlin
Mearas  2140 15.0 (p.12 n.1)   
3 16.7 2640 Alsen Olle 11/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 3,51) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Tulinas Eddie 
2640 16.5; 2 S.G.Dangerous  2640 16.5; 3 Fakir
Vendil  2640 16.7; 4 Moss Wood  2640 16.8; 5 
Sahara Silvio  2640 16.8 (p.11 n.1)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

6  CORDOUAN
  c b 5 - Flocki D'Aurcy (FRA) e Vinga
  Car: 13.6 ESK C 29 V 4 P 25  32.031
   3m: 13.6 ESK C 22 V 2 P 20  17.309
5 19.2 2160 Skutnabb Tamara 05/01/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 6,63) Prof Cond Tr.Montato Nastri 7.765; 1 I 
Love Esther M.L.  2140 17.6; 2 Odens Riff  2160 
17.1; 3 Global Emperor  2160 18.1; 4 Jeppas
Watson  2140 19.6; 5 Cordouan  2160 19.2 (p.10 
n.6)   
2 16.9 2140 Skutnabb Tamara 23/01/26 Ost  
(Q.E. 5,17) Prof Cond Nastri 5.337; 1 Easter Egg  
2140 16.8; 2 Cordouan  2140 16.9; 3 Superior
Bro  2140 17.0; 4 Birdie Num Num  2140 17.1; 5 
M.T.Tatanka  2140 17.1 (p.8 n.6)   
5 14.3 2140 Skutnabb Tamara 10/03/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 16,41) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Credityuan [ap]
2140 12.7; 2 Onas Tindra [ap] 2140 13.1; 3 Don't
Thell Me  2140 14.2; 4 Lyckans Sunchaser  2140 
14.3; 5 Cordouan  2140 14.3 (p.11 n.1)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

7  READLY BRODDE
  m b 4 - Readly Express e Bailey Sweet Grim
  Car: 11.9 SOL C 12 V 2 P 10  23.638
   3m: 11.9 SOL C 9 V 1 P 8  15.410
7 14.8 2640 Wajersten Daniel 28/09/25 Sol  
(Q.E. 16,15) Prof Cond 37.270; 1 Knoxville [ap]
2640 14.1; 2 Ghirardelli [ap] 2640 14.2; 3 
Gangster Vendil [ap] 2640 14.2; 4 The Volcano
[a] 2640 14.2; 5 Muzan Kibutsuji [p] 2640 14.4
(p.11 n.9)   
5 11.9 2140 Wajersten Daniel 11/10/25 Sol  
(Q.E. 18,16) Prof Cond 44.608; 1 Fragolino
Rosso [ap] 2140 11.4; 2 Jay Jay Zet [p] 2140 
11.7; 3 Bourbon Hill [p] 2140 11.8; 4 Recycle
Cash  2140 11.8; 5 Readly Brodde  2140 11.9
(p.10 n.3)   
1 13.2 2140 Lilius Marcus 26/10/25 Uma  
(Q.E. 1,30) Prof Cond 11.652; 1 Readly Brodde 
2140 13.2; 2 Jimmy Adore [ap] 2140 13.5; 3 Peek 
A Boo Poof [p] 2140 13.7; 4 Mika Sisu  2140 13.8; 
5 Boba Fett [a] 2140 14.9 (p.8 n.7)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

8  S.G.DRAGONFLY
  c bo 6 - Fourth Dimension (US) e Just Flying By
  Car: 13.9 FAR C 12 V 0 P 12  7.685
   3m: 15.9 SOL C 5 V 0 P 5  1.815
7 16.9 2640 Pohjola Ville 04/04/25 Bod [a] 
(Q.E. 40,17) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Nordic Beauti 
2640 15.7; 2 Andiamo  2640 15.8; 3 Gratisfaction
[p] 2640 16.1; 4 Exquisite Pompom  2640 16.2; 5 
Pommac W.F.  2640 16.3 (p.12 n.8)   
5 16.8 2640 Heinonen Antero 11/08/25 Bod [p] 
(Q.E. 25,97) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Epsom Kronos 
2640 16.1; 2 Muzzle Keeper [p] 2640 16.1; 3 
Slave To Queen Cal [ap] 2640 16.4; 4 Exquisite
Pompom  2640 16.7; 5 S.G.Dragonfly [p] 2640
16.8 (p.11 n.10)   
11 14.9 1640 Pohjola Ville 18/08/25 Bod [a] 
(Q.E. 8,56) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Livin High Sisu [a]
1640 14.0; 2 Andiamo [a] 1640 14.2; 3 Ja Ba Da
Ba Doooo [ap] 1640 14.4; 4 Makeitadream  1640 
14.6; 5 Electrical W.F. [ap] 1640 14.6 (p.12 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

9  ORLANDO VOX
  c bo 8 - Orlando Vici (FRA) e Saved From Above
  Car: 15.4 BER C 64 V 1 P 63  25.208
   3m: 15.4 BER C 50 V 1 P 49  20.761
5 17.3 2140 Danielsen Conrad Emilio 19/12/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 30,34) Prof Cond 10.585; 1 Mon's Daybreak 
 2140 17.0; 2 Good Wine  2140 17.1; 3 Behind
Hotshot  2140 17.2; 4 Howtobehave W.F.  2140 
17.3; 5 Orlando Vox  2140 17.3 (p.11 n.8)   
2 15.5 2140 Wickman Ludwig 28/12/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 4,25) Prof Cond 4.163; 1 Catchtwentytwo 
2140 15.4; 2 Orlando Vox  2140 15.5; 3 Leland
P.Hill  2140 15.6; 4 Eightpack  2140 15.6; 5 
Lauser  2140 15.9 (p.12 n.9)   
3 17.3 2140 Eliasson Vincent 27/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 35,75) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Pete Baldwin 
2140 16.8; 2 Gordon Kronos  2140 17.1; 3 
Orlando Vox  2140 17.3; 4 Behind Hotshot  2140 
17.6; 5 Eleonora S.H.  2140 18.5 (p.9 n.7)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

10  SESSAN OF MAN
  f bo 6 - Ken Warkentin (US) e Penny Of Man
  Car: 13.9 BER C 26 V 1 P 25  26.107
   3m: 13.9 BER C 20 V 0 P 20  20.770
2 15.4 2140 Svensson Henrik 23/10/25 Ost  
(Q.E. 33,35) Prof Cond Nastri 8.699; 1 Iceland
Falls [ap] 2180 13.2; 2 Sessan Of Man  2140 
15.4; 3 Candy Celebration [a] 2140 15.4; 4 O.P.'s
Katrin [ap] 2140 15.4; 5 Avalon [a] 2140 15.7
(p.11 n.2)   
3 13.9 2140 Svensson Henrik 08/11/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 55,96) Prof Cond Nastri 29.487; 1 Bilbao
Ace [a] 2140 13.8; 2 Ellen Ripley [ap] 2160 13.2; 
3 Sessan Of Man  2140 13.9; 4 Sonoma L.A. [ap] 
2140 13.9; 5 Cuelebre [ap] 2140 14.1 (p.14 n.2)   
3 15.4 1640 Svensson Henrik 23/01/26 Ost  
(Q.E. 3,23) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Cobol Infinity 
1640 15.2; 2 Ida Godiva  1640 15.4; 3 Sessan Of 
Man  1640 15.4; 4 Hygihak  1640 15.4; 5 Rosi
Tooma  1640 15.5 (p.5 n.3)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

11  R.K.DYNAMIT
  c bo 6 - Raja Mirchi e Zimba Boko
  Car: 13.4 SKE C 40 V 6 P 33  32.342
   3m: 13.4 SKE C 31 V 5 P 26  24.737
4 13.6 1640 Dunder Robert 22/01/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 16,49) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Sven The
Forestman  1640 13.2; 2 Lion's Roar  1640 13.4; 
3 Kakko Bob  1640 13.5; 4 R.K.Dynamit  1640 
13.6; 5 Don't Thell Me  1640 13.8 (p.11 n.9)   
3 16.6 2160 Dunder Robert 30/01/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 6,40) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Brandy T.N. 
 2160 16.4; 2 Almond Remix  2140 17.3; 3 
R.K.Dynamit  2160 16.6; 4 Nando Boko  2140 
17.4; 5 O.P.'s Sam  2140 17.5 (p.13 n.11)   
5 15.6 2140 Dunder Robert 06/02/26 Rom  
(Q.E. 9,25) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Griffons Wine 
2140 15.1; 2 Fleafire  2140 15.1; 3 
Givemeanothername  2140 15.4; 4 Expensive
Jewel  2140 15.4; 5 R.K.Dynamit  2140 15.6 (p.9
n.8)   

---------------------------------------------------------------------

12  RONJA MUSCLES
  f bo 6 - Mosaique Face e Muscles Girl
  Car: 12.7 SOL C 29 V 4 P 25  27.183
   3m: 12.7 SOL C 21 V 3 P 18  21.294
6 14.5 2140 Lilius Marcus 18/09/25 Gav [ap] 
(Q.E. 8,49) Prof Cond 8.699; 1 A Last Chance [p]
2140 14.1; 2 Mellby Lovely  2140 14.1; 3 Ajlexes
Gourmand [a] 2140 14.1; 4 Fashionable Dance
[a] 2140 14.2; 5 Make A Mil [ap] 2140 14.3 (p.9
n.4)   
4 12.7 2140 Lilius Marcus 11/10/25 Sol [ap] 
(Q.E. 77,57) Prof Cond 48.255; 1 Lainy K.W. [ap]
2140 12.6; 2 J.H.Ellen [ap] 2140 12.6; 3 Twigs
Khaleesi [a] 2140 12.6; 4 Ronja Muscles [ap]
2140 12.7; 5 Anna K.J. [p] 2140 12.8 (p.13 n.2)   
7 14.0 2140 Skoglund Rikard N 29/10/25 Sol [ap] 
(Q.E. 5,61) Prof Cond 16.456; 1 Ready Creation 
2140 13.6; 2 Diamond Jackie [ap] 2140 13.6; 3 
Nemesis Divina  2140 13.7; 4 Ray Of Sunshine 
2140 13.8; 5 Eos Font  2140 13.9 (p.12 n.3)   

corsa  9
---------------------------------------------------------------------

1  GLITTRA
  f bo 10 - Jarvso Bjorn e Stjarngull
  Car: 27.9 HAG C 61 V 1 P 60  36.718
   3m: 27.9 HAG C 44 V 0 P 44  29.095
11 31.4 2160 Melander Micael 10/12/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 100,26) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 
B.W.Birger  2160 28.5; 2 Helia  2160 29.0; 3 Olis
M.K.  2140 29.9; 4 Teddy Best  2140 29.9; 5 Sol
Bris  2160 29.4 (p.12 n.12)   
7 31.4 2140 Nyberg Ingvar 04/01/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 128,34) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Helia  2140 
30.1; 2 Nordsjo Prinsen  2140 30.3; 3 Tekno
Britta  2140 30.7; 4 Backlos Tili  2140 30.8; 5 
Onnes Tekno  2140 30.8 (p.11 n.11)   
2 29.1 1640 Akerlund Kenth 27/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 68,00) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Sjo Kosa  1640 
28.5; 2 Glittra  1640 29.1; 3 Guli Sanna  1640 
29.1; 4 Sol Bris  1640 29.4; 5 Sillre Meja  1640
29.8 (p.11 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

2  GULI EROS
  c b 9 - Bork Odin (NOR) e Havangs Brummelisa
  Car: 27.9 BER C 79 V 1 P 78  25.822
   3m: 27.9 BER C 60 V 1 P 59  19.373
7 34.0 2140 Larsson Michelle 30/10/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 65,57) Prof Cond Tr.Montato Nastri 8.432; 1 
Modig Ripa [ap] 2180 26.7; 2 Jazza  2140 28.4; 3 
Rotungen [a] 2180 27.2; 4 Sol Storm  2180 27.7; 
5 Skeie Trym  2160 28.6 (p.9 n.1)   
9 32.4 2180 Larsson Michelle 19/12/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 94,16) Prof Cond Nastri 8.699; 1 Ethel 
2220 27.5; 2 Gor Som Jag Vill  2220 27.7; 3 
Grisle Kongen G.L.  2200 28.5; 4 Olsims Ragnar 
2200 29.7; 5 Per Jo  2200 29.9 (p.11 n.2)   
8 32.8 2640 Larsson Michelle 27/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 130,84) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Onnes Tekno 
2640 31.3; 2 Tangen Julius  2640 31.3; 3 
Ullabella  2640 31.7; 4 Ragnar W.  2640 31.8; 5 
Hog Chans  2640 31.9 (p.9 n.10)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

3  GRISLE GALANT G.L.
  c bo 5 - Nordsjo Odin (NOR) e Hartveit Gulle (NOR)
  Car: 28.5 UMA C 18 V 1 P 17  24.105
   3m: 28.5 UMA C 13 V 1 P 12  18.012
8 28.5 2160 Edin Stefan 26/10/25 Uma  
(Q.E. 56,58) Prof Cond Nastri 20.280; 1 Holms
Oden  2160 26.9; 2 Gor Som Jag Vill [p] 2180 
26.1; 3 Trollbackens Olov  2180 26.3; 4 Hulte
Adam  2180 26.3; 5 Palmesus N.O. [ap] 2180
26.9 (p.11 n.8)   
4 27.4 1640 Svensson Henrik 11/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 30,49) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Palmesus N.O. 
1640 26.5; 2 Jonases Ninja  1640 26.5; 3 Bato
Tosen  1640 26.6; 4 Grisle Galant G.L.  1640 
27.4; 5 Brisgas Milly  1640 27.5 (p.11 n.5)   
3 28.8 2160 Svensson Henrik 10/03/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 9,35) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Vejmo
Kungen [ap] 2140 29.1; 2 Alm Jerker  2160 28.2; 
3 Grisle Galant G.L.  2160 28.8; 4 Onnes Tekno  
2160 29.0; 5 Emil A.Y.  2140 29.9 (p.9 n.8)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

4  NORDPRINS
  m b 5 - Tekno Odin (NOR) e Fakslilja
  Car: 27.3 OST C 36 V 3 P 33  32.342
   3m: 27.3 OST C 30 V 3 P 27  28.206
5 29.5 2140 Djuse Mats E 02/02/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 4,36) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Sjo Kosa  2140 
29.2; 2 B.W.Jackpot  2140 29.3; 3 Slotts Tore 
2140 29.3; 4 Vaskinge Inez  2140 29.5; 5 
Nordprins  2140 29.5 (p.9 n.2)   
2 28.0 2140 Djuse Mats E 13/02/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 6,37) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 
Langlandsballerina  2140 27.1; 2 Nordprins 
2140 28.0; 3 Sjo Kosa  2140 28.0; 4 Hog Chans 
2140 28.4; 5 Vaskinge Inez  2140 28.4 (p.8 n.2)   
4 29.3 2640 Djuse Mats E 04/03/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 7,44) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Pellpers Marten  
2640 29.1; 2 Nordsjo Prinsen  2640 29.2; 3 
B.W.Jackpot [a] 2640 29.3; 4 Nordprins  2640 
29.3; 5 Olis M.K.  2640 29.4 (p.10 n.7)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

5  HOSTBO MARCUS
  c b 7 - B.W.Modde e Hostbo Sandra
  Car: 26.5 BOL C 37 V 8 P 29  40.241
   3m: 26.5 BOL C 29 V 7 P 22  33.036
7 28.7 2140 Eskilsson Joakim 15/12/25 Rom  
(Q.E. 36,89) Prof Cond 9.606; 1 Gargamel  2140 
27.9; 2 Monster Mohikan  2140 28.0; 3 Vejmo
Martin  2140 28.1; 4 Myllkarr Christina  2140 28.2; 
5 Silverpilen  2140 28.3 (p.12 n.8)   
5 27.5 1640 Eskilsson Claes 22/02/26 Rom  
(Q.E. 28,05) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Bazoo Can  1640 
25.2; 2 Pellpers Marten  1640 25.5; 3 Tryll  1640 
27.0; 4 Vaskinge Inez  1640 27.2; 5 Hostbo
Marcus  1640 27.5 (p.11 n.7)   
1 26.5 2140 Eskilsson Claes 05/03/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 12,68) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Hostbo Marcus 
2140 26.5; 2 Eld Prinsessa  2140 26.7; 3 Hog
Chans  2140 27.1; 4 Juni Oscar  2140 27.8; 5 
Klocksve D.Under [a] 2140 29.8 (p.9 n.8)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

6  NORDSJO PRINSEN
  m bo 5 - Tekno Odin (NOR) e Nordli Vinni (NOR)
  Car: 24.7 OST C 14 V 2 P 11  31.933
   3m: 24.7 OST C 12 V 2 P 10  31.799
1 28.7 2140 Ohlsson Ulf 15/01/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 1,99) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Nordsjo Prinsen 
2140 28.7; 2 Pellpers Marten  2140 28.7; 3 
Franko M.R.  2140 29.3; 4 Mynte Rezer Ekorn 
2140 29.3; 5 Hog Chans  2140 29.7 (p.8 n.8)   
2 29.0 2160 Ohlsson Ulf 23/01/26 Ost  
(Q.E. 2,44) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Grisle
Kongen G.L.  2180 28.0; 2 Nordsjo Prinsen 
2160 29.0; 3 Orrgarns Tycko  2160 30.0; 4 Olis
M.K.  2160 30.0; 5 Andarnas Patron  2160 30.5
(p.8 n.4)   

2 29.2 2640 Wajersten Daniel 04/03/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 3,82) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Pellpers Marten  
2640 29.1; 2 Nordsjo Prinsen  2640 29.2; 3 
B.W.Jackpot [a] 2640 29.3; 4 Nordprins  2640 
29.3; 5 Olis M.K.  2640 29.4 (p.10 n.11)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

7  OLIS M.K.
  c bo 8 - Moe Svarten (NOR) e Elding Tora (NOR)
  Car: 27.9 BOL C 52 V 3 P 49  34.548
   3m: 27.9 BOL C 37 V 1 P 36  22.282
6 29.7 2140 Enberg Thommy 02/02/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 7,25) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Sjo Kosa  2140 
29.2; 2 B.W.Jackpot  2140 29.3; 3 Slotts Tore 
2140 29.3; 4 Vaskinge Inez  2140 29.5; 5 
Nordprins  2140 29.5 (p.9 n.6)   
2 30.1 2640 Lilius Marcus 17/02/26 Ost  
(Q.E. 16,18) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 General Japp 
2640 29.7; 2 Olis M.K.  2640 30.1; 3 Alm
Nordstjernen  2640 30.2; 4 B.W.Jackpot  2640
30.2 (p.5 n.5)   
5 29.4 2640 Enberg Thommy 04/03/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 37,84) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Pellpers
Marten  2640 29.1; 2 Nordsjo Prinsen  2640 
29.2; 3 B.W.Jackpot [a] 2640 29.3; 4 Nordprins 
2640 29.3; 5 Olis M.K.  2640 29.4 (p.10 n.2)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

8  PELLPERS MARTEN
  c bo 8 - Bjors Frej e Bergsangs Josephin
  Car: 27.3 BOL C 63 V 1 P 62  37.047
   3m: 27.3 BOL C 48 V 1 P 47  29.006
3 27.0 1640 Aberg Jan-Olov 29/01/26 Gav  
(Q.E. 4,81) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Onnes Tekno 
1640 26.7; 2 Hammars Jonte  1640 26.8; 3 
Pellpers Marten  1640 27.0; 4 Sillre Meja  1640 
27.0; 5 Optandsprinsen  1640 27.0 (p.12 n.4)   
2 25.5 1640 Aberg Jan-Olov 22/02/26 Rom  
(Q.E. 13,97) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Bazoo Can  1640 
25.2; 2 Pellpers Marten  1640 25.5; 3 Tryll  1640 
27.0; 4 Vaskinge Inez  1640 27.2; 5 Hostbo
Marcus  1640 27.5 (p.11 n.4)   
1 29.1 2640 Aberg Jan-Olov 04/03/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 12,14) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Pellpers
Marten  2640 29.1; 2 Nordsjo Prinsen  2640 
29.2; 3 B.W.Jackpot [a] 2640 29.3; 4 Nordprins 
2640 29.3; 5 Olis M.K.  2640 29.4 (p.10 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

9  ANDARNAS PATRON
  c b 9 - Farmbaron e Ellika
  Car: 27.8 BER C 36 V 5 P 31  33.454
   3m: 27.8 BER C 25 V 4 P 21  26.231
3 28.0 2140 Jonsson Jimmy 04/10/24 Ost [p] 
(Q.E. 11,44) Prof Cond 10.318; 1 Taga Storm [a]
2140 27.9; 2 Re Finans [ap] 2140 28.0; 3 
Andarnas Patron [p] 2140 28.0; 4 Pyssel  2140 
28.1; 5 Fosshaug Frasse  2140 28.4 (p.12 n.9)   
5 30.5 2160 Jonsson Jimmy 23/01/26 Ost  
(Q.E. 14,16) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Grisle
Kongen G.L.  2180 28.0; 2 Nordsjo Prinsen 
2160 29.0; 3 Orrgarns Tycko  2160 30.0; 4 Olis
M.K.  2160 30.0; 5 Andarnas Patron  2160 30.5
(p.8 n.6)   
11 29.6 1640 Jonsson Jimmy 11/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 46,66) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Palmesus N.O. 
1640 26.5; 2 Jonases Ninja  1640 26.5; 3 Bato
Tosen  1640 26.6; 4 Grisle Galant G.L.  1640 
27.4; 5 Brisgas Milly  1640 27.5 (p.11 n.7)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

10  HOG CHANS
  c b 6 - Art Kjarvald (NOR) e Remora
  Car: 27.1 BOL C 48 V 1 P 47  28.268
   3m: 27.1 BOL C 40 V 1 P 39  24.710
4 28.4 2140 Olsson Peter 13/02/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 48,67) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 
Langlandsballerina  2140 27.1; 2 Nordprins 
2140 28.0; 3 Sjo Kosa  2140 28.0; 4 Hog Chans 
2140 28.4; 5 Vaskinge Inez  2140 28.4 (p.8 n.4)   
5 31.9 2640 Olsson Peter 27/02/26 Ber  
(Q.E. 45,50) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Onnes Tekno 
2640 31.3; 2 Tangen Julius  2640 31.3; 3 
Ullabella  2640 31.7; 4 Ragnar W.  2640 31.8; 5 
Hog Chans  2640 31.9 (p.9 n.7)   
3 27.1 2140 Olsson Peter 05/03/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 30,71) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Hostbo Marcus 
2140 26.5; 2 Eld Prinsessa  2140 26.7; 3 Hog
Chans  2140 27.1; 4 Juni Oscar  2140 27.8; 5 
Klocksve D.Under [a] 2140 29.8 (p.9 n.2)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

11  KALL TEKNO
  c bo 8 - Tekno Odin (NOR) e Philippa
  Car: 27.1 BOL C 19 V 10 P 9  28.775
   3m: 27.1 BOL C 8 V 0 P 8  2.980
4 30.1 2660 Dunder Robert 21/09/25 Hag  
(Q.E. 6,12) Prof Cond Nastri 6.226; 1 Angsmodde  
2660 28.6; 2 Rickard Tabac  2660 29.2; 3 
Nordprins  2660 29.7; 4 Kall Tekno  2660 30.1; 
5 Vral Ande  2660 30.1 (p.10 n.7)   
4 27.1 2140 Dunder Robert 13/10/25 Bol  
(Q.E. 11,40) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Jonases Ninja 
2140 26.6; 2 Teddy Best [a] 2140 27.1; 3 Slotts
Tore  2140 27.1; 4 Kall Tekno  2140 27.1; 5 
Pellpers Marten  2140 27.4 (p.12 n.3)   
3 27.3 1640 Dunder Robert 25/10/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 1,63) Prof Cond 3.522; 1 Edeviva  1640 
27.0; 2 Olsims Ragnar  1640 27.0; 3 Kall Tekno 
1640 27.3; 4 Glittra  1640 27.5; 5 Rutbo Brasse
[a] 1640 27.6 (p.12 n.5)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

12  B.W.JACKPOT
  c b 5 - B.W.Modde e Hauerseter Sky (NOR)
  Car: 27.1 ROM C 24 V 5 P 19  36.691
   3m: 27.1 ROM C 19 V 5 P 14  34.824
2 29.3 2140 Olsen Jan Ove 02/02/26 Bol  
(Q.E. 6,23) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Sjo Kosa  2140 
29.2; 2 B.W.Jackpot  2140 29.3; 3 Slotts Tore 
2140 29.3; 4 Vaskinge Inez  2140 29.5; 5 
Nordprins  2140 29.5 (p.9 n.5)   
4 30.2 2640 Olsen Jan Ove 17/02/26 Ost  
(Q.E. 5,27) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 General Japp 
2640 29.7; 2 Olis M.K.  2640 30.1; 3 Alm
Nordstjernen  2640 30.2; 4 B.W.Jackpot  2640
30.2 (p.5 n.6)   
3 29.3 2640 Olsen Jan Ove 04/03/26 Ber [a] 
(Q.E. 6,03) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Pellpers Marten  
2640 29.1; 2 Nordsjo Prinsen  2640 29.2; 3 
B.W.Jackpot [a] 2640 29.3; 4 Nordprins  2640 
29.3; 5 Olis M.K.  2640 29.4 (p.10 n.5)   


